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2024 BU David Hemery Valentine Invitational - 2/9/2024 to 2/10/2024

Women 60 M Dash Invitational

Boston University Track & Tennis Center

Results

BU Facility: 7.20 2016 Kerron Stewart, Unattached
Name Year School Prelims H#
Preliminaries
1 # 1560 Leduc, Audrey SR Universite Laval 7.30Q 2
2 # 1202 Leclair, Marie-El1 JR Simon Fraser 7.440Q0 3
3 # 526 Anderson, Taylor Garden State TC 7.53Q0 1
4 # 528 Franklin, Divonne Garden State TC 7.50q 2
5 # 889 Kelley, Kendra SR North Dakota State 7.539 3
6 # 888 Jennings, Ilise SR North Dakota State 7.55g 1
7 # 1277 Bent, Delicia SO St. John's 7.56q 1
8 # 511 Hill, Kyla SR Fordham 7.599 1
9 # 962 Gale, Lauren Ottawa Lions 7.639g 3
10 # 1278 Chestnut, Brookly SR St. John's 7.64 3
11 # 206 Benjamin, Kianne SR Bowdoin 7.67 2
12 # 1175 Baulu, Elodie Saint-Lauren 7.68 3
13 # 1167 Savoury, Jorden Saint Lauren 7.68 1
14 # 1528 Langille, Jillian JR Unb Reds 7.70 1
15 # 1538 Beliveau, Emy SR Universite d 7.73 2
16 # 891 Larson, Anika FR North Dakota State 7.75 3
17 # 122 Kur, Nyanas JR Augustana (S.D.) 7.78 2
18 # 484 Elam, Abraiva JR Florida Atlantic 7.83 2
19 # 1200 Cummings, Jaeland SO Simon Fraser 7.83 3
20 # 1454 Richardson, Faith SR Umass Amherst 7.86 1
21 # 1286 Lloyd, Karese FR St. John's 7.87 3
22 # 731 Gabriel, Jahaida SR Merrimack 7.87 2
23 # 1291 Siehou, Tea SR St. John's 7.95 2
24 # 787 Gilbert, Katiana FR Monmouth 8.00 1
25 # 901 Williams, Jasmine SO North Dakota State 8.12 2
Women 60 M Dash Invitational
BU Facility: 7.20 2016 Kerron Stewart, Unattached
Name Year School Finals
Finals
1 # 528 Franklin, Divonne Garden State TC 7.44
2 # 526 Anderson, Taylor Garden State TC 7.49
3 # 888 Jennings, Ilise SR North Dakota State 7.58
4 # 511 Hill, Kyla SR Fordham 7.75
Women 60 M Dash
BU Facility: 7.20 2016 Kerron Stewart, Unattached
Name Year School Finals H#
1 # 1493 Kwafo, Michelle Unattached 7.77 1
2 # 488 Lopez, Adriana FR Florida Atlantic 7.79 1
3 # 496 Teague, Eriana JR Florida Atlantic 7.80 1
4 # 1293 Spencer, Ava FR St. John's 7.83 1
5 # 172 Ezechukwu, Ijeoma SO Boston University 7.86 1
6 # 1658 Vargas, Savanna FR Wheaton (Mass.) 7.87 1
7 # 1309 Conteh, Jainaba FR Suffolk 7.90 3
8 # 49 Hughes, Heloise FR Amherst 7.92 2
9 # 417 Marshall, Kierra SR Davidson 7.95 1
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10

.Women 60 M Dash

Boston University Track & Tennis Center

Results

# 1252 Todman, Amia Sprint Tech 7.95 2
11 # 1320 Walden, Amanda JR Suffolk 7.97 2
12 # 1651 Loriston, Michain SO Wheaton (Mass.) 7.97 2
13 # 470 Martin, Ashia FR Essex CC 7.99 3
14 # 153 Hyatt, Gabrielle SR Binghamton 8.01 1
15 # 594 Ciaravino, Giavan SO Holy Cross 8.01 3
16 # 1001 Comeau, Athena SR Plymouth State 8.02 2
17 # 1530 MacIsaac, Shelby JR Unb Reds 8.05 2
18 # 769 White, Melissa SO Middlebury 8.09 3
19 # 510 Green, Dillyn SO Fordham 8.10 2
20 # 850 Ross, Soraya SR New England 8.12 3
21 # 254 Stokes, Jaiden SR Brown 8.15 2
22 # 181 Moneme, Chinonye SO Boston University 8.16 2
23 # 848 Moriarty, Makayla SR New England 8.16 3
24 # 845 Kisiel, Nora JR New England 8.16 4
25 # 561 Goodwin, Amaris JR Gordon 8.17 3
26 # 48 Hubley, Rachel FR Amherst 8.20 4
27 # 729 Connolly, Sydney SO Merrimack 8.20 4
28 # 15 Gayle, Christina JR Adelphi 8.22 3
29 # 559 Gaskill, Elizabet FR Gordon 8.23 4
30 # 1663 Zielinski, Emily JR Wheaton (Mass.) 8.31 4
31 # 1003 Hurst, Paige JR Plymouth State 8.31 5
32 # 1002 Hanson, Cassidy SO Plymouth State 8.32 5
33 # 1295 Dolo, Mikell SR St. Peter's 8.32 5
34 # 954 DuBose, Nicolette FR Oneonta 8.33 4
35 # 1296 Glasco, Ziasia FR St. Peter's 8.35 6
36 # 1647 Connors, Camille FR Wheaton (Mass.) 8.37 5
37 # 425 Medeiros, Inez SR Diman Region 8.38 5
38 # 987 Kim, Anna SR Phillips Exeter 8.39 5
39 # 468 Casimir, Kiana SO Essex CC 8.39 3
40 # 1005 Labrie, MacKenzie SR Plymouth State 8.39 4
41 # 841 Cepeda, Mariely SO New England 8.41 4
42 # 386 Castonguay, Naomi JR Corsaire Chaparral 8.44 5
43 # 16 Haye, Marissa FR Adelphi 8.45 4
44 # 1000 Casa, Montana JR Plymouth State 8.54 6
45 # 387 Dendani-Ramirez, 8 Corsaire Chaparral 8.63 5
46 # 336 Manly, Elizabeth FR Colgate 8.65 5
47 # 986 Kelly, Tate JR Phillips Exeter 8.77 6
48 # 985 Benochi, Sam JR Phillips Exeter 8.89 6
49 # 716 Richburg, Ginny Mass Velocity 10.26 6
Women 200 M Dash
BU Facility: 23.11 2013 Trisha Hawthorne, Unattached
Name Year School Finals H#
1 # 889 Kelley, Kendra SR North Dakota State 23.59 1
2 # 1202 Leclair, Marie-El JR Simon Fraser 23.60 1
3 # 1560 Leduc, Audrey SR Universite Laval 23.94 1
4 4 1288 Obi, Amarachukwu JR St. John's 24.23 7
5 # 1555 Chiasson, Frederi SO Universite Laval 24.25 o
6 # 397 Jones, Jada SO Dartmouth 24.30 4
7 # 588 Ndip-Agbor, Egbe JR Harvard 24 .39 5
8 # 388 Vallee, Julia SR Corsaire-Chapparal 24.52 6
9 # 1167 Savoury, Jorden Saint Lauren 24.59 2
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800
1572
1125
1467
1231

417

816

238
1008
1171
1175

155
1197
1278
1723

127
1235

888

642

407

901
1169

484

499
1568

533

488

94
1228
1068

731

49

332
1289

482
1661

496

600
1452

891
1717
1538

787

172

313

327
1549
1291
1070
1689
1698
1199
1015
1066
1320

.Women 200 M Dash

Tinsley, Yasmeen
Willems, Paige
Schreiner, Sadie
DeLoof, Bethany
Maclean, Ella
Marshall, Kierra
Wayt, Kenadee
Gallant, Emma
Asante, Adelaide
Nichols, Emily
Baulu, Elodie
Mesa-Espinosa, An
Cannan, Emma
Chestnut, Brookly
Thakur, Mira
Collier, Abby
Winters, Avery
Jennings, Ilise
Phillips, Lauren
Schweitzer, Marie
Williams, Jasmine
McDowell, Mikayla
Elam, Abraiya
Williams, Richell
Tejiofo, Fiola
Horowitz, Rachel
Lopez, Adriana
Foreman, Chadon
Francois, Kisha
Smith, Rylie
Gabriel, Jahaida
Hughes, Heloise
Gillis, Clare
Onourah, Chinenye
Darwon, Keturah
Wyse, Schyler
Teague, Eriana
O'Connor, Molly
Murphy, Ali
Larson, Anika
Harding, Molly
Beliveau, Emy
Gilbert, Katiana
Ezechukwu, Ijeoma
Stonebraker, Alai
Zeller, Tally
Boccacci, Ilona
Siehou, Tea

Tota, Michelle
White, Naiobi
Evans, Vivienne
Chatwin, Kerlinda
Ingemi, India
Lavelle, Sydney
Walden, Amanda

JR
JR
SO
NA
JR
SR
SR
SR
JR
SR

SO
SO
SR
JR
JR
SO
SR
JR
SO
SO
SR
JR
FR
JR
SR
FR
SO
JR
JR
SR
FR
SO
SO
FR
SR
JR
JR
FR
FR
SO
SR
FR
SO
SO
SO
SO
SR
SO
JR
SR
FR
SR
SO
JR

Boston University Track & Tennis Center
Results

Monmouth
University o

Rit

Unat-Rhode Island
So. Conn. St.
Davidson

Mount Union

Brown

Princeton

Saint Louis
Saint-Lauren
Binghamton

Simon Fraser

St. John's

Yale

Baldwin Wallace
So. Conn. St.
North Dakota State
Johns Hopkins
Dartmouth

North Dakota State
Saint Louis
Florida Atlantic
Florida Atlantic
Universite Laval
George Washington
Florida Atlantic
Army West Point
So. Conn. St.
Quinnipiac
Merrimack

Amherst

Colgate

St. John's
Florida Atlantic
Wheaton (Mass.)
Florida Atlantic
Holy Cross

Umass Amherst
North Dakota State
Yale

Universite d
Monmouth

Boston University
Coast Guard

Colby

Universite Laval
St. John's
Quinnipiac
Wingate

Wpi

Simon Fraser
Princeton
Quinnipiac
Suffolk

24

24

24

.60
24.
24.
24.
.90
24.
24.
.96
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
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35
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59
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.Women 200 M Dash

153 Hyatt, Gabrielle
1495 Lu Langley, Vanes
1479 Brennan, Bridget
1255 Cady, Rebecca
1304 vital, Abigail

769 White, Melissa
1137 Heffernan, Ashley

322 Mejico, Fiona
1062 Anzaldo, Isabella
1454 Richardson, Faith
1200 Cummings, Jaeland

324 Waheed, Simone

250 Scanlan, Kate
1357 Bruncaj, Eliza
1543 Laberge, Megane
1457 Spencer, Alysia
1287 McPherson, Dolce
1234 Swan, Megan

510 Green, Dillyn
1323 Ambler, Jill
1146 Broadway, Jasmine
1042 Jacobs, Jenna
1121 Hill, Caroline
1670 Jensen, Claire

729 Connolly, Sydney
1557 Derosiers, Sandri
1044 Kemper, Margaret
1280 Haugen, Nora
1677 Taylor, Camryn
1545 Phan, Adriana

181 Moneme, Chinonye

594 Ciaravino, Giavan

665 Lampo, Tia

275 Byrnes, Brigid
1699 Ewing, Jazmyn
1409 Jones, Sophia

749 Bruno, Katie
1424 Lawal, Simi

758 Louie, Michelle

467 Baker, Kimberly
1341 Pynn, Sam
1335 Huba, Kayla
1410 Kneebone, Cate
1293 Spencer, Ava

254 Stokes, Jaiden
1073 Kneppel, Rebecca

757 Krouse, Anna
1064 Blain, Camille
1195 Bosma, Claire

108 McCown, Jada
1246 Andersen, Gwendol
1658 Vargas, Savanna

850 Ross, Soraya
1321 Rodi, Zoe
1232 Mansfield, Patric

SR

SR
FR
JR
SO
SR
JR
SO
SR
SO
FR
SO
JR
JR
SO
JR
FR
SO
FR
JR
FR
JR
FR
SO
JR
FR
SO
SR
JR
SO
SO
SR
FR
SR
JR
SO
FR
SR
FR
JR
SO
JR
FR
SR
JR
JR
SR
SO
FR
SR
FR
SR
SO
SO

Boston University Track & Tennis Center
Results

Binghamton
Unattached
Unattached

St. Anselm

St. Peter's
Middlebury
Rochester
Colby
Quinnipiac
Umass Amherst
Simon Fraser
Colby

Brown

Tcnj

Universite d
Umass Amherst
St. John's

So. Conn. St.
Fordham

Suny Geneseo
Rowan
Providence

Rit

Williams
Merrimack
Universite Laval
Providence

St. John's
Williams
Universite d
Boston University
Holy Cross
Lakehead University
Catholic

Wpi

Trinity (Conn.)
Middlebury
Tufts
Middlebury
Essex CC

Suny Geneseo
Suny Geneseo
Trinity (Conn.)
St. John's
Brown

Ramapo
Middlebury
Quinnipiac
Simon Fraser
Assumption
Springfield
Wheaton (Mass.)
New England
Suny Delhi

So. Conn. St.

25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.

69
71
72
72
72
74
75
75
76
77
81
81
82
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84
85
89
90
91
91
93
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94
95
96
01
02
04
04
05
06
09
11
11
12
14
15
16
17
17
18
18
19
22
24
25
26
26
26
28
29
29
29
29
31

14
19
18
21

17
11
15
24
14
17
37
19
12
17
33
23
28
11
19

29
24
30
33
20
33

34
32
29
35
24
30
31
23
35
34
21
43
22
29
29
28
18
12
41
37
23
40
22
26
30
28
38

25.

25.
25.
25.

25.
25.

25.
25.

25.
25.

25.
25.

26.
26.

26.
26.

26.
26.
26.
26.

26.
26.
26.

26.
26.
26.
26.
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032

102
103

163
169
171
174

258
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259
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288
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120
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137
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141
142
142
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146
148
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169
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171
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173
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.Women 200 M Dash

307 Flynn, Grace
1260 Pasquarosa, Mered
561 Goodwin, Amaris
317 Daugherty, Erin
1069 Tolson, Hailey
3626 Amasa-Titus, Aley
574 Weir, Jenascia
1423 Kral, Annika
1001 Comeau, Athena
1333 Guilfoyle, Margar
1672 Klein, Malia
1308 Concepcion, Emily
1358 Burke, Mackenzie
1249 Doherty, Kaitlyn
1337 Klimow, Julianna
629 Suppa, Laura
1412 O'Neill, Shea
851 Stroope, Devin
1322 Whyte, Kadie-Ann
1063 Barricelli, Elise
223 Nugent, Shaniece
1256 Cruz, Mia
1038 Grear, Hawa
480 Cincotta, Anna
699 Kropo, Julia
1369 Thomas, Kelsey
1659 Wickenheisser, Ka
19 Maloney, Fiona
702 McNamara, Breelyn
956 Jackson, Danielle
48 Hubley, Rachel
1297 Iyiola, Balikis
959 Nnate, Ejim
954 DuBose, Nicolette
219 Campbell, Alya
616 Adegbile, Devan
470 Martin, Ashia
1675 Sukup, Ella
16 Haye, Marissa
1065 Byrne, Emma
1252 Todman, Amia
1328 Ferro, Gigi
1003 Hurst, Paige
110 Rippstein, Alexan
468 Casimir, Kiana
559 Gaskill, Elizabet
987 Kim, Anna
1269 Dolan, Grace
306 Besant, Ella
185 Overbaugh, Kathle
112 Strmiska, Audrey
1139 Largett, Julia
762 Morrison, Addie
1583 Wadley, Abrianna
1309 Conteh, Jainaba

JR
FR
JR
JR
JR
FR
SO
JR
SR
JR
JR
JR
FR
SO
JR
SO
FR
JR
SR
SO
SO
FR
SR
JR
SO
FR
SO
JR
SO
JR
FR
JR
JR
FR
SR
JR
FR
SO
FR
SO

FR
JR
SR
SO
FR
SR
FR
FR
SR
SR
SO
JR
JR
FR

Boston University Track & Tennis Center
Results

Coast Guard

St. Anselm
Gordon

Colby
Quinnipiac
Regis

Hartford

Tufts

Plymouth State
Suny Geneseo
Williams
Suffolk

Tcnj
Springfield
Suny Geneseo
Ithaca

Trinity (Conn.)
New England
Suny Delhi
Quinnipiac
Brandeis

St. Anselm
Providence
Florida Atlantic
Marist

Tcnj

Wheaton (Mass.)
Adelphi

Marist

Oneonta
Amherst

St. Peter's
Oneonta
Oneonta
Brandeis

Ithaca

Essex CC
Williams
Adelphi
Quinnipiac
Sprint Tech
Suny Geneseo
Plymouth State
Assumption
Essex CC
Gordon
Phillips Exeter
St. John Fisher
Coast Guard
Boston University
Assumption
Rochester
Middlebury
Utica

Suffolk

26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
27.
.02
27.
27.
27.

27

27

27

33
35
35
36
37
37
40
41
42
46
48
48
49
52
53
55
56
62
64
66
67
70
70
70
73
76
77
77
78
83
83
85
85
86
88
90
91
93
94
95
97
99
01

03
04
05

.10
27.
27.
27.
27.
27.
27.

11
11
13
17
18
19

.19

27
33
24
36
34
48
37
34
30
26
35
37
36
38
25
47
36
28
39
31
42
43
32
35
41
31
46
40
44
33
32
39
37
36
40
34
41
27
35
42
25
40
43
39
21
41
45
51
48
38
32
51
50
47
42

26.
26.

26.
26.

26.
26.

26.
26.
26.

26.
26.

26.
26.
26.
26.

27.
27.

27.

27
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695

761
761

825
827
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843

102
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182

.184
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175
176
177
178
179
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181
182
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184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
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130
1136
1295

766
1253
1492

15
1575
1002
1366
1296
1403
1405
1655
1647
1663
1662

698

325
1176
1090

841

692

386

986

765
1474
1653

57
3628
1257

957

623
3630

225

701
3627

310

689
1072

985

387
1650

700
1000
1491

715
1483

717

716

.Women 200 M Dash

Chavda, Anushka
Hatch, Maya

Dolo, Mikell
Thompson, Elle
Baker, Jennifer
Kollar, Emily
Gayle, Christina
Cruz-Bermudez, Ja
Hanson, Cassidy
Magin, Samantha
Glasco, Ziasia
Cece, Savannah
Fisher, Jillian
Speidel, Eliza
Connors, Camille
Zielinski, Emily
Zakrzewski, Morga
Horton, Cailin
Wang, Ellie
Naoum, Catherine
Hayes, Trinity
Cepeda, Mariely
Cristinzio, Julie
Castonguay, Naomi
Kelly, Tate
Sztachelski, Nico
Beaudet, Mai-Ann
Rogers, Abigail
McGowan, Arissa G
Curran, Colleen
Cryan, Kalmia
Johnson, Taylor
Larson, Rachel
Dench, Olivia
Gonzales, Kesiri
LaCreta, Madison
Amasa-Titus, Jane
Murphy, Manon
Beebe, Kate
Exilus, Barbara
Benochi, Sam
Dendani-Ramirez,
Hill, Brianna
LaCapra, Grace
Casa, Montana
Johnson, Amber
Connolly, Rebecca
Funk, Leandra
Loyd, Susan
Richburg, Ginny

FR
SO
SR
JR
FR
SR
JR
SR
SO
FR
FR
JR
SO
JR
FR
JR
JR
FR
FR

JR
SO
FR
JR
JR
JR

SR
SO
FR
FR
JR
SO
SO
FR
SO
FR
FR
FR
JR
JR

SR
SO
JR
SR
SR

Boston University Track & Tennis Center
Results

Bates
Rochester

St. Peter's
Middlebury

St. Anselm
Unattached
Adelphi

Utica

Plymouth State
Tcnj

St. Peter's
Trinity (Conn.)
Trinity (Conn.)
Wheaton (Mass.)
Wheaton (Mass.)
Wheaton (Mass.)
Wheaton (Mass.)
Marist

Colby
Saint-Lauren
Ric

New England
Marist
Corsaire Chaparral

Phillips Exeter
Middlebury
Unattached
Wheaton (Mass.)
Amherst

Regis

St. Anselm
Oneonta

Ithaca

Regis
Bridgeport
Marist

Regis

Coast Guard
Marist

Ramapo

Phillips Exeter
Corsaire Chaparral
Wheaton (Mass.)
Marist

Plymouth State
Unattached

Mass Velocity
Unattached

Mass Velocit
Mass Velocity

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

.20
27.
27.
27.
.28
27.
27.
.32
27.
27.
27.

21
25
27

30
31

38
38
39

.45
27.
27.
27.
27.
27.
27.

51
52
53
54
55
56

.56
27.
27.
27.
.64
27.
27.
.90
27.
28.
28.
28.
28.
28.
28.
28.
28.
28.
28.
28.
28.
28.
28.
28.
28.
28.
29.
29.
32.
33.
34.
35.

56
59
62

69
87

93
06
06
10
13
14
19
19
22
30
37
38
52
65
66
72
88
98
39
96
21
70
70
00

43
48
46
48
44
44
38
49
44
36
45
52
42
45
50
42
39
44
46
40
43
47
47
48
49
47
38
46
39
49
46
49
50
51
52
52
50
51
50
41
51
52
49
52
53
53
53
53
53
53

27.
27.

27.

27

28.
28.

28.
28.
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373
378

554

.556
27.

559

058
060

185
188
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Boston University Track & Tennis Center

Women 400 M Dash

Results
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BU Facility: 51.69 2024 Isabella Whittaker, Penn
Name Year School Finals H#
1 # 605 Townsend, Sydni SR Houston 52.74 2
2 # 962 Gale, Lauren Ottawa Lions 53.00 1
3 # 830 de Witte, Lisanne New Balance 53.06 1
4 # 886 Graham, Nell SR North Dakota State 53.51 2
5 # 1623 Perry, Corrssia SR West Texas A&M 54.11 1
6 # 528 Franklin, Divonne Garden State TC 54.49 4
7 # 1572 Willems, Paige JR University o 54.77 4
8 # 102 Taylor, Emma SR Army West Point 54.85 14
9 # 1480 Cadden, Lauren SR Unattached 55.00 3
10 # 1563 Poulin, Marie-Fre SR Universite Laval 55.05 7
11 # 1467 DeLoof, Bethany NA Unat-Rhode Island 55.13 3
12 # 391 Ogunmokun, Britta Cptc - Tracksmith 55.26 5 55.251
13 # 1542 Jackson, Audrey SR Universite d 55.26 2 55.253
14 # 1289 Onourah, Chinenye SO St. John's 55.27 4
15 # 666 Stieh, Amy SR Lakehead University 55.49 7
16 # 873 Finstad, Jerzie JR North Dakota 55.58 6
17 # 800 Tinsley, Yasmeen JR Monmouth 55.65 7
18 # 1288 Obi, Amarachukwu JR St. John's 55.68 4
19 # 1009 Atkinson, Maisha SO Princeton 55.74 10
20 # 206 Benjamin, Kianne SR Bowdoin 55.83 14
21 # 397 Jones, Jada SO Dartmouth 55.84 5
22 # 642 Phillips, Lauren JR Johns Hopkins 55.90 6
23 # 511 Hill, Kyla SR Fordham 55.93 5
24 # 296 Sabourin, Payton SR Central Michigan 56.05 12
25 # 150 Abankwa, Hillary JR Binghamton 56.06 8
26 # 882 Cooper, Kaci JR North Dakota State 56.10 11
27 # 388 Vallee, Julia SR Corsaire-Chapparal 56.16 8
28 # 815 Miles, Madison JR Mount Union 56.19 8
29 # 242 Lowrey, Jenna SO Brown 56.20 16
30 # 1141 O'Connell, Madeli SR Rochester 56.26 9
31 # 1715 Guerrier, Gloria FR Yale 56.30 9
32 # 1125 Schreiner, Sadie SO Rit 56.35 19
33 # 1171 Nichols, Emily SR Saint Louis 56.42 6
34 # 1037 Fenerty, Jillian SO Providence 56.52 14
35 # 124 Peterson, Maia JR Augustana (S.D.) 56.58 12
36 # 1169 McDowell, Mikayla SR Saint Louis 56.65 9
37 # 351 Darnell, Tess JR Columbia 56.68 13
38 # 1725 Vitu, Bridget JR Yale 56.71 11
39 # 157 Morone, Sophia SR Binghamton 56.81 7
40 # 1 Amiadamen, Victor FR Adams State 56.87 9
41 # 1197 Cannan, Emma SO Simon Fraser 56.89 16
42 # 816 Wayt, Kenadee SR Mount Union 56.92 3
43 # 127 Collier, Abby JR Baldwin Wallace 56.93 11
44 4 1195 Bosma, Claire SO Simon Fraser 56.94 15
45 # 89 Chapman, Holli SR Army West Point 56.95 8
46 # 353 Onyeukwu, Amara JR Columbia 56.96 9
47 # 1098 Mickles, Arayna JR Rice 57.02 5
48 # 1280 Haugen, Nora SO St. John's 57.04 [
49 4 3802 Keleher, Ashley SR Colby-Sawyer 57.07 14
50 # 533 Horowitz, Rachel SR George Washington 57.13 3
51 # 356 Woods, Kimmi SR Columbia 57.17 17
52 # 780 Miller, Marina JR Mit 57.18 14 57.173



Lancer Timing Services - Contractor License
2024 BU David Hemery Valentine Invitational - 2/9/2024 to 2/10/2024

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
85
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

H o S S e S S S S S S 3 S S S S S S S S S S S S S S SR S S S S S SR S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S

.Women 400 M Dash

322 Mejico, Fiona
602 Ronan, Kiley
414 Gisolfi-McCready,
772 Cooksey, Paige
1479 Brennan, Bridget
352 Goldson, Sydney
1684 Cosby, Olivia
46 Eifrig, Casie
3803 Poullard, Kennedi
355 Walker, Frederick
1580 McClendon, Ariann
1411 Mullen, Kennedy
1445 Headley-Mawasi, S
1134 Chen, Nora
60 Prasertsintanah,
121 Heinitz, Ella
757 Krouse, Anna
65 Boozer, Lacey
323 Pizzi, Kristina
1287 McPherson, Dolce
508 Daye, Michele
1150 Pedersen, Kathlee
319 Ewald, Kaitlyn
1339 Mooney, Brynn
1541 Deslandes, Myriam
1077 Federico, Sydney
758 Louie, Michelle
93 Elegon, Ever
1717 Harding, Molly
318 Doherty, Olivia
1147 Lodge, Molly
1148 Lorjuste, Nevaeh
1308 Concepcion, Emily
599 Murphy, Haley
1689 White, Naiobi
236 Brooks, Maddy
1138 Isaac, Kate
339 Tabibian, Sara
344 Galvin, Grace
151 Duran, Kaya
1284 Kelso-Heap, Maddi
573 Voker, Marlina
1451 Mullady, Caroline
1151 Pope, Jasmine
327 Zeller, Tally
851 Stroope, Devin
1423 Kral, Annika
107 Lopez, Camille
249 Riley, Elle
643 Saussy, Lianne
802 Ambrose, Kettia
1073 Kneppel, Rebecca
1034 Cabral, Elena
1547 Racine Prud'homme
250 Scanlan, Kate

JR
SR
JR
JR
SR
JR
FR
JR
SO
JR
FR
JR
JR
FR
FR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
SR
SR
FR
SO
SO
JR
SR
JR
SO
SO
SO
JR
JR
JR
JR
FR
SR
SO
SR
FR
FR
JR
SO
JR
SO
JR
JR
JR
FR
SO
FR
JR
SO
SO
SO

Boston University Track & Tennis Center
Results

Colby

Holy Cross
Davidson

Mit

Unattached
Columbia
Wingate
Amherst
Columbia
Columbia

Utica

Trinity (Conn.)
Umass Amherst
Rochester
Amherst
Augustana (S.D.)
Middlebury
Anderson (S.C.)
Colby

St. John's
Fordham

Rowan

Colby

Suny Geneseo
Universite d
Rhode Island
Middlebury
Army West Point
Yale

Colby

Rowan

Rowan

Suffolk

Holy Cross
Wingate

Brown
Rochester
Colgate

Colo. Sch. of Mines
Binghamton

St. John's
Hartford

Umass Amherst
Rowan

Colby

New England
Tufts
Assumption
Brown

Johns Hopkins
Monroe College (Nr)
Ramapo
Providence
Universite d
Brown

57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.

18
19
19
20
24
33
34
40
44
46
52
57
59
61
61
66
73
76
86
87
89
90
91
98
01
07
08
08
12
14
16
21
31
31
37
39
40
47
53
70
71
84
89
01
03
08
10
12
23
25
27
41
44
47
48

11
17
10
12
10
10
21
18
19
15
26
13
12
17
27
16
25
12
18
22
18
18
21
19
15
15
23
13
10
27
19

8
22
23
22
28
16
16
13
17
27
36
24
22
25
24
20
23
45
22
20
13
32
25
25
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57.174
57.186
57.189

57.601
57.603

58.073
58.074

58.309
58.309
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108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

H o S S e S S S S S S 3 S S S S S S S S S S S S S S SR S S S S S SR S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S

.Women 400 M Dash

159 St. Fort, Esther FR
1275 Wright, Grace JR
218 Bohbot-Dridi, Han JR
1702 Hallal, Isabel SR
412 De Syon, Lucie FR
1121 Hill, Caroline JR
1283 Jackson, Jalen SO
1084 Santana, Amyah JR
786 Collins, Rachael FR
1324 Bagley, Ava FR
664 DaSilva, Aly JR
1299 McLaughlin, Diamo JR
224 Zarzycki, Olivia SR
307 Flynn, Grace JR
467 Baker, Kimberly FR
1676 Tarby, Kelsey FR
634 Arcese, Lorna SO
781 Montgomery, Kryst SO
624 MacArthur, Natali JR
1731 Drouin, Clarence
19 Maloney, Fiona JR
42 Howard, Tyler JR
1227 Exantus, Dardiell JR
88 Chambers, Cheroke FR
1360 Demko, Amanda JR
732 Holt, Julia FR
52 Lash, Camilla FR
111 Simpson, Alyson JR
185 Overbaugh, Kathle SR
1040 Healy, Alyssa FR
766 Thompson, Elle JR
1329 Flaitz, Lainey FR
649 Zaeske, Anna JR
625 Pecora, Luca JR
320 Goganian, Mariell FR
61 Rabb, Mads SO
1420 Janssen, Anne-Sop SO
956 Jackson, Danielle JR
632 Murray, Rosie SO
108 McCown, Jada FR
279 Marsh, Clare JR
839 Berson, Norah FR
491 O'Brien, Jordan JR
776 Hon, Maddy JR
736 Paskow, Riley SO
733 Laubstein, Hunter SR
134 Lee, Maddie SR
222 Korn, Elizabeth SR
306 Besant, Ella FR
1649 Dickson, Jessica FR
1708 Steckley, Maeve FR
1406 Fitzgerald, Caitl SO
617 Butler, Ava FR
1269 Dolan, Grace FR
1366 Magin, Samantha FR

Boston University Track & Tennis Center
Results

Binghamton

St. John Fisher
Brandeis

Wpi

Davidson

Rit

St. John's

Rhode Island
Monmouth

Suny Geneseo
Lakehead University
St. Peter's
Brandeis

Coast Guard
Essex CC
Williams

Johns Hopkins
Mit

Ithaca

Zenix

Adelphi

Albany

So. Conn. St.
Army West Point
Tcnj

Merrimack
Amherst
Assumption
Boston University
Providence
Middlebury

Suny Geneseo
Johns Hopkins
Ithaca

Colby

Amherst

Tufts

Oneonta

John Carroll
Assumption
Catholic

New England
Florida Atlantic
Mit

Merrimack
Merrimack

Bates

Brandeis

Coast Guard
Wheaton (Mass.)
Wpi
Trinity
Ithaca
St. John Fisher
Tcnj

(Conn.)

S e Y T S e e S e

59.

59.

59.

59.

59.

59.

59.

59.

59.

59.

59.

59.
:00.
:00.
:00.
:00.
:00.
:00.
:00.
:00.
:00.
:00.
:00.
:00.
:00.
:00.
:00.
:00.
:00.
:00.
:00.
:00.
:00.
:00.
:00.
:00.
:00.
:00.
:00.
:00.
:00.
:00.
:00.
:00.
:00.
:00.
:01.
:01.
:01.
:01.
:01.
:01.
:01.
:01.
:01.

58
58
62
81
81
82
84
88
92
94
99
99
04
06
11
14
18
19
19
21
22
44
55
59
65
65
66
66
66
70
70
70
71
75
77
77
79
80
81
82
84
86
89
91
91
93
02
03
12
13
20
27
28
40
50

17
25
28
30
24
23
20
31
20
24
19
11
35
33
32
26
27
26
24
30
31
28
38
21
20
34
35
31
33
32
28
26
23
35
33
29
30
31
18
29
26
36
34
21
29
45
33
30
35
32
36
38
29
42
34

59.
59.

59.
59.

59.
59.

R e e = =

1:00.
:00.

:00.
:00.

:00.
:00.
:00.
:00.
:00.
:00.
:00.
:00.

:00.
:00.
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573
575

802
806

983
989

187
190

642
646
653
654
655
691
697
699

767
769

908
909
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2024 BU David Hemery Valentine Invitational - 2/9/2024 to 2/10/2024
Boston University Track & Tennis Center
Results

. .Women 400 M Dash
163

# 1301 Surles, Mikayla FR St. Peter's 1:01.58 41
164 # 762 Morrison, Addie JR Middlebury 1:01.61 40
165 # 1436 Howard, Sofie Ultimate Spe 1:01.64 21
166 # 1734 Peters, Leah Zenix 1:01.66 27
167 # 620 Haubrich, Giana JR Ithaca 1:01.73 37
168 # 1369 Thomas, Kelsey FR Tcnj 1:01.79 33
169 # 986 Kelly, Tate JR Phillips Exeter 1:01.81 41
170 # 1697 Dimanche, Leithsa SR Wpi 1:01.86 34
171 # 696 Granados, Stephan FR Marist 1:01.87 38
172 # 807 Jean Baptiste, Ve SO Monroe College (Nr) 1:01.93 29
173 # 760 Mazur, Anna FR Middlebury 1:01.96 36
174 # 1325 Barclay, Sophia FR Suny Geneseo 1:02.06 28
175 # 601 O'Sullivan, Maeve FR Holy Cross 1:02.08 34
176 # 616 Adegbile, Devan JR Ithaca 1:02.18 32
177 # 1656 Thomas, Maya FR Wheaton (Mass.) 1:02.28 43
178 # 628 Ryba, Julia FR Ithaca 1:02.34 37
179 # 1090 Hayes, Trinity JR Ric 1:02.35 39
180 # 1250 Donohue, Maggie SR Springfield 1:02.41 39
181 # 985 Benochi, Sam JR Phillips Exeter 1:02.52 41
182 # 1583 Wadley, Abrianna JR Utica 1:02.71 38
183 # 1233 Newbury, Isabella JR So. Conn. St. 1:02.75 31 1:02.742
184 # 765 Sztachelski, Nico JR Middlebury 1:02.75 39 1:02.749
185 # 685 Burr, Carrie JR Maine-Farmington 1:02.82 39
186 # 1317 Rodriguez, Alyssa JR Suffolk 1:03.03 38
187 # 1311 Groom, Kaylie SO Suffolk 1:03.22 37 1:03.216
188 # 957 Johnson, Taylor JR Oneonta 1:03.22 39 1:03.219
189 # 1072 Exilus, Barbara JR Ramapo 1:03.23 35
190 # 41 Hayes, Erin JR Albany 1:03.26 37
191 # 231 Proper, Ariana FR Brockport St. 1:03.28 35
192 # 1298 Jimenez, Karilynn SO St. Peter's 1:03.35 43
193 # 1247 Brillo, Julia FR Springfield 1:03.43 40
194 4 45 Clark, Paige FR Amherst 1:03.52 37
195 # 47 Hanna, Halle SO Amherst 1:03.55 30
196 # 756 Kreutzen, Cate SO Middlebury 1:03.56 40
197 # 310 Murphy, Manon FR Coast Guard 1:03.87 43
198 # 761 McEnroe, Meaghan SR Middlebury 1:03.93 43
199 # 1648 DiBella, Kristen SO Wheaton (Mass.) 1:03.97 42
200 # 1652 O'Connor, Claire SR Wheaton (Mass.) 1:04.02 42
201 # 59 Phillips, Artis JR Amherst 1:04.38 41
202 # 1089 Bastijian, Sela FR Ric 1:04.39 43
203 # 441 David, Angel FR Eastern Mennonite 1:04.56 45
204 # 106 Haley, Bridget SO Assumption 1:05.31 42
205 # 1707 Mitcheson, Lauren JR Wpi 1:05.40 36
206 # 843 Hawley, Katelyn FR New England 1:05.43 42
207 # 51 Jaeger, Chanelle FR Amherst 1:05.72 44
208 # 105 Famiglietti, Kate JR Assumption 1:05.73 40
209 # 1088 Barboza, Miya FR Ric 1:05.96 44
210 # 849 Rafuse, Camryn JR New England 1:06.69 41
211 # 3629 Kilbride, Abigail JR Regis 1:08.55 44
212 # 226 Lawton, Lynzie FR Bridgeport 1:10.34 44
213 # 1491 Johnson, Amber SR Unattached 1:10.89 44
214 4 1483 Funk, Leandra Unattached 1:15.95 45
215 # 717 Loyd, Susan Mass Velocit 1:17.19 45
-— # 796 Rubio, Brianna JR Monmouth DNF 15



Lancer Timing Services - Contractor License
2024 BU David Hemery Valentine Invitational - 2/9/2024 to 2/10/2024
Boston University Track & Tennis Center

Results

Women 800 M Run

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER Page 11

BU Facility: 1:59.49 2/9/2024 Michaela Rose, LSU
Name Year School Finals H#
1 # 681 Rose, Michaela JR Lsu 1:59.49 1
2 # 103 Kelly, Madeleine Asics/Royal City TC 2:00.93 1
3 # 1052 Piccirillo, Angel Puma Elite R 2:01.04 2
4 # 1154 Shukla, Jazz Royal City A 2:01.34 1
5 # 867 Keegan, McKenna Nike Union AC 2:01.67 1
6 # 978 Kitching, Hayley SO Penn State 2:01.84 1
7 # 828 Baker, Ellie New Balance 2:01.94 1
8 # 603 Beckford, Kelly-A SR Houston 2:03.06 2
9 # 1494 Lindaman, Mallory Unattached 2:03.59 2
10 # 1471 Schein-Becker, Te NA Unat-Rider 2:03.72 2
11 # 660 Steely, Sydney SR Kentucky 2:03.98 2
12 # 117 Barton, Laurie Atlanta Trac 2:04.54 3
13 # 212 Nielsen, Julia JR Bradley 2:04.58 3
14 # 118 Henderson, Sadi Atlanta Trac 2:04.78 3
15 # 119 Weems, Presley Atlanta Trac 2:05.01 2
16 # 961 Smith, Sydney Ottawa Lions 2:05.18 3
17 # 115 Richards, Emily Atalanta Nyc 2:05.20 1
18 # 1556 Dagenais, Emma SR Universite Laval 2:05.51 3
19 # 654 Moore, Aaliyah JR Kansas 2:05.52 4 2:05.513
20 # 1601 Hock, Margaret SR Virginia 2:05.52 4 2:05.515
21 # 659 Schwinghamer, Jen JR Kentucky 2:05.67 2
22 # 431 Fenerty, Julia SR Duke 2:05.80 3
23 # 527 Ayoub, Aziza Garden State TC 2:06.33 3
24 # 430 Downes, Iris FR Duke 2:06.45 6
25 # 1155 Hickson, Sadie-Ja Royal City A 2:06.46 4
26 # 966 Lewis, Ashley Pdc 2:06.67 6
27 # 1478 Braybrook, Helen JR Unattached 2:06.73 6 2:06.722
28 # 466 Shead, Jordan Empire Elite TC 2:06.73 4 2:06.729
29 # 941 Mosley, Aniya SO Ohio State 2:06.78 4
30 # 823 Napoleon, Angelin FR NC State 2:06.79 3
31 # 1048 O0'Neill, Alex SR Providence 2:06.98 5
32 # 1049 O'Neill, Maeve FR Providence 2:07.13 11
33 # 983 Vanriele, Victori JR Penn State 2:07.48 4
34 # 1570 Pearson, Avery JR University o 2:07.57 5
35 # 433 Tomkinson, Charlo JR Duke 2:07.70 5
36 # 1605 Seasholtz, Keara JR Virginia 2:07.72 5
37 # 1025 Riggins, Hannah FR Princeton 2:07.79 6
38 # 1096 Hunter-Galvan, Ta SR Rice 2:07.83 5
39 # 81 Melvin, Cheyenne JR Arkansas State 2:07.90 6
40 # 1434 Cooper, Olivia SR U of Alberta 2:08.29 5
41 # 143 Piccolo, Amy Battle Road 2:08.33 7
42 # 1026 Scatchard, Mena JR Princeton 2:08.40 11
43 4 1045 Laverty, Cara FR Providence 2:08.62 11
44 # 21 Marsh, Katherine SR Adelphi 2:08.72 9
45 # 679 Monk, Montana FR Lsu 2:08.77 4
46 # 171 Edenson, Kate SO Boston University 2:08.88 9
47 # 742 Maurel, Emma SR Miami (Fla.) 2:08.95 6
48 # 904 Duggan, Ava SR Northeastern 2:09.00 13
49 4 1103 Donohoe, Caroline SO Richmond 2:09.36 12
50 # 554 Marston, Gracie SO Georgia Tech 2:09.41 12
51 # 711 Hickson, Kami Joi SR Maryland 2:09.51 9 2:09.504
52 # 1236 Chelangat, Sylvia SO South Carolina 2:09.51 8 2:09.505
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53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

H o S S e S S S S S S 3 S S S S S S S S S S S S S S SR S S S S S SR S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S

.Women 800 M Run

1716 Guerrier, Victori
824 Putman, Kate
1571 Swartz, Jenica
1218 Hilton, Macey
1085 Saul, Lily
13 Simon, Jessica
1629 Rowe, Kishay
861 Szabo, Gabriella
544 Martin, DeAnna
4 Hoogsteen, Lieke
942 Napoleon, Carina
395 Jackson, Annie
1104 Keurentjes, Kyra
3801 Laus, Camille
215 Stolla, Lena
565 Agostinelli, Juli
349 Wright, Aryelle
1219 Mierswa, Leoni
205 Conradie, Armoure
1453 O'Leary, Elise
555 Rose, Kayla
1106 Lyons, Morgan
350 Clare, Rory
20 Marsh, Isabel
487 Lambert, Jessica
138 Cassens, Stephani
991 Bufalini, Olivia
995 Hoffman, Claire
393 Herrick, Stephani
677 Johnson, Katie
463 Ranocha, Libby
744 Varela, Natalie
30 Heimlich, Makenna
584 Kennedy, Samira
253 Stimson, Scarlet
862 Tuson, Harriet
1133 Bell, Megan
1181 Ba, Sophie
368 Estes, Alexa
805 Harvey, Attoya
385 Parks, Gwen
801 Todd, Sydney
598 Lusby, Alex
1165 Whetstone, Shelby
241 Kriss, Stephanie
497 Ten Berg, Rosa
1012 Cramer, Maddie
881 Birkeland, Brita
33 Munga, Mary
343 Fernandez-Gorbea,
905 Dunbury, Nicole
1282 Holden, Nia
1017 Maley, Katelyn
1724 Villatoro, Kalist
538 Dinneen, Sierra

FR
FR
JR
SO
SO
SR
FR
SO
SR
SO
JR
JR
SR

FR
SR
SR
JR

SR
JR
JR
SO
SR
SR

FR
SO

FR
SR
JR
SR
FR
FR
SO
JR
SR
SO
FR
JR
JR
SO
SR
SR
SO
SO
JR
FR
FR
JR
SR
FR
FR
JR

Boston University Track & Tennis Center
Results

Yale

NC State
University o

Smu

Rhode Island
Adams State

West Virginia
New Mexico
Georgetown

Adams State

Ohio State
Dartmouth
Richmond
Belgium

Bradley

Guelph

Colo. Sch. of Mines
Smu

Boston-North
Umass Amherst
Georgia Tech
Richmond
Columbia

Adelphi

Florida Atlantic
Battle Road
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh

Cptc Tracksmith
Lsu

Emory

Miami (Fla.)
Akron

Harvard

Brown

New Mexico
Rochester
Sherbrooke
Connecticut College
Monroe College (Nr)
Cornell

Monmouth

Holy Cross
Rutgers

Brown

Florida Atlantic
Princeton

North Dakota State
Akron

Colo. Sch. of Mines
Northeastern

St. John's
Princeton

Yale

Georgetown

NDNONNNDNNODNNNODNNDNNNDNNODNNNDNNDNNNNODNNODNDNNDNNDNDNNODNNODNDNNDNNDNDNDNNDNDNNDNNDNDNODNNDNDNDNNDNDNODNDNDNDNDNDMNDNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDNDDND

:09.
:09.
:09.
:09.
:09.
:10.
:10.
:10.
:10.
:10.
:10.
:10.
:10.
:10.
:10.
:10.
:10.
:10.
:10.
:10.
:10.
:10.
:10.
:11.
:11.
:11.
:11.
:11.
:11.
:11
:11.
:11.
:12.
:12.
:12.
12,
:12
:12.
:12.
:12.
12
12,
:12.
112
:12.
:12.
:12.
:12
:13.
:13.
:13.
:13.
:13.
:13.
:13.

68
73
75
90
98
04
04
06
09
11
19
22
23
29
41
44
45
51
55
69
80
81
95
13
14
24
46
48
62

.78

86
90
13
16
29
30

.33

34
54
55

.56

72
78

.80

81
91
95

.98

12
14
16
31
34
56
60
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2:10.032
2:10.038
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2024 BU David Hemery Valentine Invitational - 2/9/2024 to 2/10/2024
Boston University Track & Tennis Center

108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
161

H o S S e S S S S S S 3 S S S S S S S S S S S S S S SR S S S S S SR S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S

933
1039
1619

455

165
1030

257
1728

814

785

515

280
1433
1024

128

169

630

244

778

85

166
1127

288

446
1080

126

712

183

55
1326
1593

662
1204
1242

595

638
1464
1031
1177

798
1079
1086
1327

252
1033
1055

373
1213

29

194
1152

316
1448
1101

276

.Women 800 M Run

Greenwell, Ellie
Hall, Kiera
Chavez, Raquel
Jin, Lily

Borin, Lily
Atkinson, Halle
Kleiner, Johanna
Cybak, Malena
Mason, Mary
Birdsall, Hannah
Underwood, Mary K
Moehringer, Emily
Cook, Grace
O'Toole, Charlott
Murphy, Hope
Dodds, Olivia
Eberhardt, Claire
Mrakovcic, Emily
Howarth, Julia
Andrews, Hannah
Buettner-Cable, A
Hunte, Alexane
Steffen, Peyton
Walford, Tabatha
O'Connor, Hanna
Sudbeck, Caroline
Pegg, Emma
Niglio, Kelsey
Marcus, Zoe
Doody, Sierra
Barba, Rachel
Rivard, Lexy
Vanderput, Elizab
Comastri, Audrey
Doherty, Fiona
Huang, Annie
Thomas, Rachel
Bogdan, Polly
Veilleux, Emma
Shennan, Lucy
LePage, Elise
Till, Madeline
Eckl, Janelle
Sortland, Katrina
Brent, Alexandra
Bullock, Madelyn
McDonough, Grace
Parker, Pria
Heimlich, Maddie
Shepard, Isabela
Sasse, Anna
Triepke, Sidney
Mannes Diaz de Ce
Beringer, Ginny
Cerda, Lauren

FR
FR
JR

SO
SR
JR
SO
JR
SR

JR
SR
SR
JR
SO
JR
SO
JR
JR
FR

SO
SR
SR
SR
JR
FR
FR
SO
SO
SO
JR
JR
SO
JR
JR
FR

FR
JR
SO
JR
FR
SO
SR
SO
JR
SR
SR
JR
JR
FR
JR
SR

Results

Ohio

Providence

West Texas A&M
Emerging Elite
Boston University
Providence
Buffalo
Youngstown St.
Mount Union
Monmouth

Fordham

Catholic

U of Alberta
Princeton

Baldwin Wallace
Boston University
John Carroll
Brown

Mit

Army West Point
Boston University
Rive-Sud

Central College
Eastern Michigan
Rhode Island

Augustana (S.D.)
Maryland
Boston University

Amherst

Suny Geneseo
Vermont

La Salle

Simon Fraser
Southern Indiana
Holy Cross

Johns Hopkins
Umass Lowell
Providence
Saint-Lauren
Monmouth

Rhode Island
Rhode Island

Suny Geneseo
Brown

Providence
Queen's University
Connecticut College
Smith College
Akron

Boston University
Rowan

Coast Guard

Umass Amherst
Richmond

Catholic

NDNONNNDNNODNNNODNNDNNNDNNODNNNDNNDNNNNODNNODNDNNDNNDNDNNODNNODNDNNDNNDNDNDNNDNDNNDNNDNDNODNNDNDNDNNDNDNODNDNDNDNDNDMNDNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDNDDND

:13.
:13.
:14.
:14.
:14
:14.
:14.
:14
:14
:14.
:14.
:14
:14.
:14.
:14.
:14.
:14.
:15.
:15.
:15.
:15.
:15.
:15.
:15.
:15.
:15.
:15.
:15.
:15.
:15.
:15.
:15
:15.
:15.
:15.
:15.
:15.
:15.
:15.
:15.
:15.
:16.
:16.
:16.
:16.
:16.
:16.
:16.
:16.
:16.
:16.
:16.
:16.
:16.
:16.

70
86
02
10

.13

26
26

.26
.28

29
42

.52

56
61
80
89
97
04
13
16
21
24
217
30
35
35
38
42
45
49
51

.52

53
59
61
63
65
85
89
94
95
01
17
18
25
29
37
38
39
40
41
43
57
59
59

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER Page 13

18
17
14
18
16
16 2:14.251
18 2:14.252
10 2:14.254
16
15
16
20
19
10
8
15
18
22
13
19
10
20
21
16
15 2:15.341
16 2:15.345
13
16
18
17
19
11
20
15
15
13
13
21
17
20
27
21
17
25
25
17
24
19
13
14
20
22
22
15 2:16.586
22 2:16.586
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163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217

H o S S e S S S S S S 3 S S S S S S S S S S S S S S SR S S S S S SR S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S

1371
443
389
1188
273
418
204
1290
1436
260
1519
597
315
239
53
703
18
1168
259
1099
1158
753
1170
965
1185
68
1446
489
1190
1664
562
1521
1076
631
64
537
1187
872
1210
1430
514
810
1340
1092
337
321
1220
512
697
1696
86
289
76
626

1693

.Women 800 M Run

Petraskaite, Domi
Emin, Sophie
Johnson, Nicky
Mercier, Gabriell
Rhee, Isabella
Millican, Jocelyn
Woodland-Medenill
Robinson, Leilani
Howard, Sofie
Salazar, Juliette
Tuxbury, Charlott
Hughes, Abigail
Topp, Makenna
Gonzalez, Juliana
Lentz, Piper
O'Brien, Parker
Koprowski, Carly
Franz, Riley
Newton, Allison
White, Ava

Berry, Jenai
Dale, Ciara
Morin, Sonja
Gayer, Sarah
Ducharme, Veroniqg
Whitaker, Emma
Henning, Charlott
Mier, Adrianna
DeAngelis, Gabrie
Holt, Donna
Thornton-Fillyaw,
Vaillancourt, Emm
Catrambone, Zoe
Kitsmiller, Ellie
Zielinski, Ava
Cummings, Carolin
Marin, Sandrine
Brouse, Brooklyn
Ferver, Shams
Smith, Emma
Sears, Brenna
Tyrell, Shaquka
O'Rourke, Jillian
Oliver, Haley
Mellin, Carollin
Mackey, Anna
Montandon, Macken
McCann, Megan
Hawkins, Kayla
Deshusses, Elise
Bonzelet, Shayla
Bartolucci, Rache
Guadagnoli, Emma
Petersen, Joy
Fassbender, Paige

SO
FR

FR
SR
FR
SO
SO

FR

JR
FR
SO
SO
SO
FR
FR
JR
JR
FR
SR
SO

SO
SO
SO
SO
FR
JR
SO

FR
JR
JR
FR
SR
JR
JR
JR
FR
SO
FR
SO
JR
SO
SR
FR
FR
SR
SR
FR
FR
SO
SR

Boston University Track & Tennis Center
Results

Temple

Eastern Michigan
Cptc - Tracksmith
Sherbrooke
Carnegie Mellon
Davidson

Boston University
St. John's
Ultimate Spe
Buffalo
Unattached

Holy Cross

Coast Guard
Brown

Amherst

Marist

Adelphi

Saint Louis
Buffalo

Rice

Rutgers
Middlebury

Saint Louis

Pdc

Sherbrooke
Anderson (S.C.)
Umass Amherst
Florida Atlantic
Siena

Widener
Goucher
Unattached
Rhode Island
John Carroll
Amherst
Georgetown
Sherbrooke
North Dakota
Smith College
Tufts

Fordham
Monroe College
Suny Geneseo
Ric

Colgate

Colby

Smu

Fordham
Marist

Wpi

Army West Point
Central Connecticut
Arkansas State
Ithaca
Wis.-Whitewater

(Nr)

NDNONNNDNNODNNNODNNDNNNDNNODNNNDNNDNNNNODNNODNDNNDNNDNDNNODNNODNDNNDNNDNDNDNNDNDNNDNNDNDNODNNDNDNDNNDNDNODNDNDNDNDNDMNDNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDNDDND

:16.
:16.
:16.
:17.
:17.
:17.
:17.
17
17
:17.
:17.
17
:17.
:17.
:17.
:17.
:17.
:17.
:18.
:18.
:18.
:18.
:18.
:18.
:18.
:18.
:18.
:18.
:19.
:19.
:19.
:19.
:19.
:19.
:19.
:19.
:19.
:19.
:19.
:19.
:19.
:19.
:19.
:19.
:19.
:19.
:19.
:19.
:20.
:20.
:20.
:20.
:20.
:20.
:20.

63
76
79
00
11
13
21

.37
.38

42
52

.55

66
79
91
93
94
97
08
14
15
16
21
40
40
59
82
84
02
07
14
18
28
30
32
37
38
39
40
43
43
44
48
62
66
68
92
98
02
05
08
16
39
43
45

24
20
18
23
19
17
21
23
24
13
17
25
28
23
26
20
24
30
19
20
14
24
26
23
22
21
27
22
23
27
15
24
28
17
26
13
30
21
21
23
26
19
31
31
12
28
22
22
25
26
12
27
23
27
17
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218
218
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272

H o S S e S S S S S S 3 S S S S S S S S S S S S S S SR S S S S S SR S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S

.Women 800 M Run

1520 Tuxbury, Emma
302 Gaskell, Sally
66 Quartararo, Brian
646 Sheth, Lily
1226 DoNascimento, Let
22 Mayan, Sumaira
782 Rowlett, Meagan
54 Lozier, Bella
728 White, Kaylee
227 Russell, Emilia
245 Ofek, Danna
1153 Wernik, Ally
104 Sarathy, Prianka
583 Jensen, Marie
726 Tichbourne, Kara
1674 Papchela, Katerin
621 Johnson, Emily
1419 Horisberger, Euge
1082 Pittakas, Lilly
1078 Hurley, Erin
1149 McNally, Amanda
1595 Stewart, Heidi
377 Tucker, LK
272 Silba, Marissa
1718 Joyce, Cara
1338 Mahood, Nieve
1425 Neiman, Amelia
797 Rutledge, Anne
1129 Deming, Ava
1550 Boilard, Catherin
734 LiPetri, Samantha
1004 Karow, Rose
314 Thorburn, Riley
1431 Sverak, Emily
572 McGrail, Molly
581 Haag, Katie
1422 Knoth, Antonia
1343 Wierer, Hannah
695 Fletcher, Grace
1135 Dill, Emily
691 Caron, Jackie
1310 Fogg, Sydney
100 Sinnott, Kara
232 Ramos, Vanessa
811 Beaver, Kim
764 Raynor, Ashley
457 Kovacs, Caroline
750 Bulczynski, Lily
1362 Grivas, Alex
374 Schilling, April
806 Headley, Aaliyah
768 Wang, Winnie
132 Gregory, Meadow
627 Powers, Lyla
1268 Bacon, Maggie

FR
SR
JR
FR
JR
JR
SO
SR
SO
SR
FR

SO
FR
SO
JR
FR
FR
JR
SR
SO
FR
SR
SO
JR
JR
JR
FR
JR
SR
FR
JR
JR
SR
FR
JR
FR
FR
FR
FR
JR
FR
SO
JR
SR

SO
SO
FR
FR
SR
FR
FR
FR

Boston University Track & Tennis Center
Results

Unattached
Claremont-Mu
Anderson (S.C.)
Johns Hopkins
So. Conn. St.
Adelphi

Mit

Amherst
McMaster
Bridgeport
Brown

Rowan

Assabet Track Club
Harvard
McMaster
Williams

Ithaca

Tufts

Rhode Island
Rhode Island
Rowan

Vermont
Connecticut College
Canisius

Yale

Suny Geneseo
Tufts

Monmouth

Robert Morris
Universite Laval
Merrimack
Plymouth State
Coast Guard
Tufts

Hartford
Harvard

Tufts

Suny Geneseo
Marist
Rochester
Marist

Suffolk

Army West Point
Brockport St.
Mount Holyoke
Middlebury
Emerging Elite
Middlebury

Tcnj
Connecticut College
Monroe College (Nr)
Middlebury
Bates

Ithaca

St. John Fisher

NDNONNNDNNODNNNODNNDNNNDNNODNNNDNNDNNNNODNNODNDNNDNNDNDNNODNNODNDNNDNNDNDNDNNDNDNNDNNDNDNODNNDNDNDNNDNDNODNDNDNDNDNDMNDNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDNDDND

:20.
:20.
:20.
:20.
:20.
:20.
:20.
21
:21.
:21.
:21.
:21.
:21.
:21.
:21.
:21.
:21.
:21.
122
:22.
:22.
:22.
:22
122,
122,
122
:23.
:23.
:23.
:23.
:23.
:23.
:24.
:24.
124,
124,
124
:24.
:24.
:24.
124
124,
124,
124
:25.
:25.
:25.
:25.
:26.
:26.
:26.
:26.
:26.
:26.
:26.

58
58
68
72
87
92
93

.02

14
20
23
217
36
36
57
59
72
80

.01

26
30
34

.36

48
51

.73

08
28
41
71
85
99
02
33
34
38

.39

43
52
74

.81

83
87

.97

03
22
53
84
02
13
15
46
48
62
63

19
23
26
27
28
23
24
26
30
30
25
29
25
13
29
28
29
25
28
21
28
28
27
25
19
24
30
21
31
25
29
31
31
29
32
22
29
32
32
31
30
30
26
29
32
31
27
27
29
33
28
31
33
32
33
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273

.Women 800 M Run

Boston University Track & Tennis Center
Results

# 708 Stanet, Raven JR Marist 2:26.74 30
274 # 376 Tallas, Kiera FR Connecticut College 2:26.74 31
275 # 208 Miller, Francine FR Bowdoin 2:26.84 28
276 # 1361 Gadie, Naesha FR Tcnj 2:27.01 30
277 # 469 Douglas, Serena FR Essex CC 2:27.25 29
278 # 371 Graziani, Carolin FR Connecticut College 2:27.49 32
279 # 312 Stebbins, Kate FR Coast Guard 2:27.56 33
280 # 1575 Cruz-Bermudez, Ja SR Utica 2:27.70 32
281 # 1363 Hanlon, Erin JR Tcnj 2:27.74 27
282 # 1006 VanDeMoere, Sam SR Plymouth State 2:27.84 34
283 # 411 Darce, Isabella JR Davidson 2:28.08 24
284 # 686 Evans, Joy JR Maine-Farmington 2:28.17 33
285 # 234 Yonko, Lauren JR Brockport St. 2:28.68 33
286 # 693 Driscoll-Gannon, FR Marist 2:28.71 33
287 # 927 Mackinnon, Caroli FR Nyu 2:28.86 29
288 # 1140 Lin, Sab JR Rochester 2:28.86 33
289 # 1126 Thomas, Abigail SO Rit 2:29.09 32
290 # 1273 List, Allison SO St. John Fisher 2:29.55 33
291 # 707 Schubert, Mackenz SO Marist 2:29.72 34
292 # 1142 Sciortino, Rita SO Rochester 2:30.01 32
293 # 1432 West, Kaya FR Tufts 2:30.73 33
294 4 1404 Del Vescovo, Ava FR Trinity (Conn.) 2:31.90 34
295 # 1336 Kirgan, Chloe FR Suny Geneseo 2:32.20 34
296 # 372 Keating, Katie SO Connecticut College 2:32.29 34
297 # 1413 Sorensen, Annabel FR Trinity (Conn.) 2:32.38 34
298 # 109 Namiotka, Michael SO Assumption 2:32.58 30
299 # 788 Henry, Alana FR Monmouth 2:33.18 25
300 # 472 Mason, Claire SR Fairfield 2:33.20 31
301 # 700 LaCapra, Grace SO Marist 2:34.15 34
302 # 1594 Doyle, Carolyn SR Vermont 2:35.78 26
303 # 1254 Bresnahan, Shanno FR St. Anselm 2:37.03 34
304 # 847 Miller, Isabella FR New England 2:45.39 32
-- Aragon, Dani Puma DNF 2
-— # 326 Wims, Haley SR Colby DNF 28
-- # 837 Townsend, Addy New Balance DNF 2
-— # 1632 wWilliamson, Cassa JR West Virginia DNF 4
Women 1000 M Run
BU Facility: 2:33.75 2023 Lucia Stafford, Nike
Name Year School Finals H#
1 # 426 Southerland, Sabr District Track Club 2:41.62 1
2 # 771 Rivers, Danae Mission Run 2:42.72 1
3 # 1644 Knelsen, Hallee JR Western Ontario 2:43.68 1
4 # 403 Pietrasiewicz, Be JR Dartmouth 2:44.03 1
5 # 1570 Pearson, Avery JR University o 2:45.47 1
6 # 1631 Vanderheyden, Mik SR West Virginia 2:45.67 1
7 # 1398 Esposito, Christi SR Toronto 2:46.75 1
8 # 3807 Wennersten, Camry SO Furman 2:46.90 2
9 # 1026 Scatchard, Mena JR Princeton 2:47.69 1
10 # 1571 Swartz, Jenica JR University o 2:48.19 2
11 # 963 McKenzie, Charliz SO P23 Family Racing 2:48.38 2
12 # 1041 Hunt, Tessa SR Providence 2:48.49 2
13 # 1192 Gardner, Claire JR Siena 2:49.16 2
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14

.Women 1000 M Run

Boston University Track & Tennis Center
Results

# 1433 Cook, Grace SR U of Alberta 2:50.72 2
15 # 1397 Boutin, Julia SR Toronto 2:51.05 2
16 # 3806 Hendrikx, Juliana SR Western Ontario 2:51.44 2
17 # 1191 Flaherty, Keira JR Siena 2:52.15 3
18 # 723 MacAskill, Olivia SR McMaster 2:52.71 2
19 # 1183 Desjarlais, Lauri SO Sherbrooke 2:53.45 3
20 # 1732 Drouin, Morgane Zenix 2:55.56 3
21 # 380 Forbes, Bridget SR Cornell 2:55.58 4
22 # 1017 Maley, Katelyn FR Princeton 2:55.87 3
23 # 404 Pye, Julia FR Dartmouth 2:56.35 3
24 # 670 Mrozewski, Kriste JR Laurentian U 2:56.37 3
25 # 415 Godoy, Bella FR Davidson 2:56.45 3
26 # 1641 Hansen, Alison SR Western Ontario 2:57.59 4
27 # 1265 McIntyre, Hannah FR St. Francis Xavier 2:58.37 3
28 # 1709 Barton, Ruby SO Yale 2:58.51 4
29 # 156 Mordvinova, Ana FR Binghamton 2:58.67 4
30 # 419 Monohan, Amelia FR Davidson 2:58.84 4
31 # 1704 Kokernak, Amelia SR Wpi 2:58.94 5
32 # 1443 Harrison, Simone FR Umass Amherst 2:59.93 4
33 # 1267 Watson, Sarah FR St. Francis Xavier 2:59.99 3
34 # 1700 Guilfoyle, Caitli SR Wpi 3:00.00 5
35 # 1526 Goncalves, Ava FR Unb Reds 3:00.02 4
36 # 694 Fisher, Sierra SO Marist 3:00.50 4
37 # 1214 Varnum, Megan SR Smith College 3:01.04 5
38 # 669 Booth, Sarah SR Laurentian U 3:01.61 5
39 # 1705 Kokernak, Charlot SR Wpi 3:03.94 5
40 # 413 Deacon, Katie FR Davidson 3:07.61 4
41 # 3804 Parker, Blake SR Newburyport 3:09.85 5
42 # 1211 Jones, Anjali SR Smith College 3:10.33 5
43 # 1407 Furer, Maggie SO Trinity (Conn.) 3:11.34 5
44 4 228 Thill, Kate FR Bridgeport 3:42.84 5
Women 1500 M Run En Route
Name Year School Finals H#
1 # 1536 Yee, Regan Under Armour Dar 4:07.80 1
2 # 1435 Leather, Ellie UA Mission R 4:07.98 1
3 # 474 Asekol, Flomena SR Florida 4:08.35 1
4 # 432 Maatoug, Amina JR Duke 4:10.97 1
5 # 866 Aragon, Christina Nike - Bower 4:12.36 1
6 # 949 Mehra, Rebecca Oiselle / Li 4:12.73 1
7 # 1607 Workman, Anna JR Virginia 4:14.58 1
8 # 977 Kane, Kileigh SR Penn State 4:15.33 2
9 # 745 Freeland, Lauren SR Michigan State 4:15.89 2
10 # 680 Rangel Batres, Lo SR Lsu 4:15.91 1
11 # 569 Ormond, Cameron Guelph 4:16.14 2
12 # 1392 Nicholson, Laura JR Toledo 4:16.22 3
13 # 1534 Cohen, Adva Under Armour Dar 4:16.55 3
14 # 1503 Parsons, Stefanie Unattached 4:16.63 2
15 # 968 Caron, Florence JR Penn State 4:16.70 2
16 # 953 Winn, Loral SR Ole Miss 4:16.73 3
17 # 1513 Seeland, Esther Unattached 4:16.92 1
18 # 1533 Goldstein, Abbe Under Armour 4:17.06 2
19 # 982 Ullom, Madaline JR Penn State 4:17.12 2
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20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

H o S S e S S S S S S 3 S S S S S S S S S S S S S S SR S S S S S SR S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S

1238
1016
476
1482
821
70
1490
195
1609
444
114
522
948
1639
827
137
650
439
856
770
975
979
1087
540
346
747
1108
1096
675
217
1434
565
1608
1638
710
437
857
74
1599
1107
661
1600
1481
1029
290
158
431
542
433
657
1488
861
266
793
267

Kosgei, Judy
Liebich, Margaret
Thorner, Elise
Finch, Gemma
Hartman, Grace
Eudaly, Mary Elle
Hughes, Lauren
Sjoberg, Vera
Vess, Anna
Marchant, Paige
Nelson, Karisa
Marvin, Megan
Tanaka, Melissa
Coutts, Sophie
Tyynismaa, Amaris
Berkson, Maddy
Jemutai, Emmacula
Little Light, Syd
Dess, Klara
Peterson, Cailee
Hatcher, Lea
Krebs, Makenna
Lodge, Mel
Gonzalez, Chloe
McGrath, Riley
Stewart-Barnett,
Trippett, Madison
Hunter-Galvan, Ta
Hardy, Callie
Wraith, Trixie
Cooper, Olivia
Agostinelli, Juli
Lenneman, Alsu
Coutts, Chloe
Coffin, Anna
Cano, Maria
Eckel, Sarah
Broemmel, Rahel
David, Tatum
Stockman, Elizabe
Mancini, Christin
Desmond, Ellie
Cizmas, Natalie
Negron, Alondra
Dana, Ashley
Ryan, Sophia
Fenerty, Julia
Hirschfeld, Anya
Tomkinson, Charlo
McCowan, Phoebe
Hewitt, Chloe
Szabo, Gabriella
Van Dyke, Sara
Navarro, Ashley
Yerby, Claire

.Women 1500 M Run En Route

FR
SR
SR

SO
SO

SO

FR

SR

JR
SR
SR
FR
SR
JR

FR
SR

JR
SR
JR
JR
SR
JR
FR
SR
SR

JR
SR
SR
SR
SO
FR
JR
SR
JR
SR

SR
SR
SR
SR
JR
JR

8
SO

SR
JR

Boston University Track & Tennis Center
Results

South Carolina
Princeton
Florida
Unattached

NC State
Arkansas
Unattached
Boston University
Vntc

Eastern Michigan
Atalanta Nyc
Furman

Oiselle

Western Ontario
NC State

Battle Road
Kansas

Eastern Kentucky
New Mexico
Minnesota Di
Penn State

Penn State

Rhode Island TC
Georgetown

Colo. Sch. of Mines
Michigan State
Richmond

Rice

Lsu

Bradley

U of Alberta
Guelph

Vntc

Western Ontario
Maryland

Eastern Kentucky
New Mexico
Arkansas State
Virginia
Richmond

La Salle
Virginia
Unattached
Proceres

Central Connecticut
Binghamton

Duke

Georgetown

Duke

Kentucky
Unattached

New Mexico

Cal Coast Tr
Monmouth
California

OB D DD DD D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D DD DD DD D D D D D D D D D D D D D DD D D

:17.
:17.
:17.
:17.
17
:18.
:18.
:19.
:20.
:20.
:20.
: 21
:21.
:21.
:22.
:22.
122,
:23.
:23.
:23.
:23.
:24.
124
124,
124,
124
:24.
:24.
124,
124
:25.
:25.
:26.
:26.
:26.
:26.
:26.
:26.
:27.
:27.
227
:27.
:27.
27
:28.
:28.
:29.
:29.
:30.
:30.
:31.
:31.
:32.
:33.
:33.

24
44
53
67

.76

34
54
70
09
15
71

.18

24
65
05
12
46
15
50
92
97
08

.16

18
41

.43

62
63
80

.89

12
86
41
59
65
69
79
84
01
22

.25

39
48

.95

65
77
02
09
04
31
17
56
05
20
24

WoyUrToy U Uloy s Wb OO WO OO OGO O NG ONONDE R B DSDSDNDNDWWWWWDN
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Boston University Track & Tennis Center

Results
....Women 1500 M Run En Route
75 # 1637 Carruthers, Anna SR Western Ontario 4:37.00 5
76 # 1544 Paquin, Genevieve SR Universite d 4:41.24 6
77 # 120 Wilkinson, Gabrie Atlanta Trac 4:44 .46 3
-- # 544 Martin, DeAnna SR Georgetown DNF 5
-- # 538 Dinneen, Sierra JR Georgetown DNF 6
--— # 1155 Hickson, Sadie-Ja Royal City A DNF 3
-— # 966 Lewis, Ashley Pdc DNF 4
-= Aragon, Dani Puma DNF 1
-— # 1154 Shukla, Jazz Royal City A DNF 2
Women 1 Mile Run
BU Facility: 4:24.11 2014 Mary Cain, Nike Oregon
Name Year School Finals H#
1 # 1536 Yee, Regan Under Armour Dar 4:24.95 1
2 # 1435 Leather, Ellie UA Mission R 4:25.23 1
3 # 474 Asekol, Flomena SR Florida 4:26.47 1
4 # 432 Maatoug, Amina JR Duke 4:29.22 1
5 # 866 Aragon, Christina Nike - Bower 4:30.91 1
6 # 949 Mehra, Rebecca Oiselle / Li 4:31.39 1
7 # 977 Kane, Kileigh SR Penn State 4:32.97 2
8 # 745 Freeland, Lauren SR Michigan State 4:33.92 2
9 # 1607 Workman, Anna JR Virginia 4:34.12 1
10 # 1238 Kosgei, Judy FR South Carolina 4:34.21 2
11 # 569 Ormond, Cameron Guelph 4:34.30 2
12 # 1392 Nicholson, Laura JR Toledo 4:34.35 3
13 # 1503 Parsons, Stefanie Unattached 4:34.71 2
14 # 1513 Seeland, Esther Unattached 4:34.92 1
15 # 982 Ullom, Madaline JR Penn State 4:35.03 2
16 # 953 Winn, Loral SR Ole Miss 4:35.36 3
17 # 476 Thorner, Elise SR Florida 4:35.72 3
18 # 1534 Cohen, Adva Under Armour Dar 4:35.85 3
19 # 1482 Finch, Gemma Unattached 4:36.03 3
20 # 968 Caron, Florence JR Penn State 4:36.28 2
21 # 1016 Liebich, Margaret SR Princeton 4:36.53 3
22 # 680 Rangel Batres, Lo SR Lsu 4:36.79 1
23 # 1533 Goldstein, Abbe Under Armour 4:36.83 2
24 # 821 Hartman, Grace SO NC State 4:36.92 3
25 # 70 Eudaly, Mary Elle SO Arkansas 4:38.70 3
26 # 1609 Vess, Anna vntc 4:38.78 4
27 # 444 Marchant, Paige FR Eastern Michigan 4:38.91 4
28 # 114 Nelson, Karisa Atalanta Nyc 4:39.29 4
29 # 195 Sjoberg, Vera SO Boston University 4:39.30 2
30 # 650 Jemutai, Emmacula FR Kansas 4:39.55 o
31 # 948 Tanaka, Melissa Oiselle 4:40.11 1
32 # 1490 Hughes, Lauren Unattached 4:40.75 2
33 # 827 Tyynismaa, Amaris SR NC State 4:40.96 1
34 # 770 Peterson, Cailee Minnesota Di 4:41.58 5
35 # 1639 Coutts, Sophie JR Western Ontario 4:41.94 4
36 # 856 Dess, Klara JR New Mexico 4:42.16 o
37 # 975 Hatcher, Lea FR Penn State 4:42.28 6
38 # 522 Marvin, Megan SR Furman 4:42.31 4
39 # 675 Hardy, Callie JR Lsu 4:42 .37 6
40 # 747 Stewart-Barnett, JR Michigan State 4:42.60 5
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Lancer Timing Services - Contractor License
2024 BU David Hemery Valentine Invitational - 2/9/2024 to 2/10/2024

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

H o S S e S S S S S S 3 S S S S S S S S S S S S S S SR S S S S S SR S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S

1096
137
346
439
381

1108
565
540

1434
217

1107

1569

90

1087

1599
144

1608
710
979

1638

74
211

1481
551

1600

1701
943

7
857
722
437
502

1219
892
902
431
661
542

1469

1029
657
433
297
158

1626
290
861

1640
679
879
266

1510

1488

1218
235

.Women 1 Mile Run

Hunter-Galvan, Ta
Berkson, Maddy
McGrath, Riley
Little Light, Syd
Haquet, Augustine
Trippett, Madison
Agostinelli, Juli
Gonzalez, Chloe
Cooper, Olivia
Wraith, Trixie
Stockman, Elizabe
Harrison, Kaitlyn
Cheney, Mikayla
Lodge, Mel

David, Tatum
Hodge, Ellie
Lenneman, Alsu
Coffin, Anna
Krebs, Makenna
Coutts, Chloe
Broemmel, Rahel
Hancock, Abigail
Cizmas, Natalie
Brady, Mary
Desmond, Ellie
Hadley, Grace
Napoleon, Gia
Lahner, Vienna
Eckel, Sarah
Lamb, Victoria
Cano, Maria
Brown, Emily
Mierswa, Leoni
Link, Grace
Borovicka-Swanson
Fenerty, Julia
Mancini, Christin
Hirschfeld, Anya
Balandran, Alyssa
Negron, Alondra
McCowan, Phoebe
Tomkinson, Charlo
Turner, Anya
Ryan, Sophia
Bryce, Emily
Dana, Ashley
Szabo, Gabriella
Guga, Sandra
Monk, Montana
Baesler, Reagan
Van Dyke, Sara
Roxby, Megan
Hewitt, Chloe
Hilton, Macey
Ahuja, Nimrit

SR
SR
SR
SR
JR
JR
SR
JR
SR
FR
JR
SR
FR

FR
SR

SR
SR
JR
SO
JR
SR
JR
JR
SR
FR
FR
SR
JR
SR
JR
JR
JR
SR
SR
SR
SR
NA

JR
JR
SR
SR
SO
SR
SO
SR
FR
JR

SR

SO
SO

Boston University Track & Tennis Center
Results

Rice
Battle Road
Colo. Sch.
Eastern Kentucky
Cornell

Richmond

Guelph
Georgetown

U of Alberta
Bradley

Richmond
University o
Army West Point
Rhode Island TC
Virginia

Baylor

Vntc

Maryland

Penn State
Western Ontario
Arkansas State
Bradley
Unattached
Georgia Tech
Virginia

Wpi

Ohio State

Adams State

New Mexico
McMaster

Eastern Kentucky
Florida State
Smu

North Dakota State
Northeastern
Duke

La Salle
Georgetown
Unat-Rice
Proceres
Kentucky

Duke

Central Michigan
Binghamton

West Virginia

Central Connecticut

New Mexico

Western Ontario
Lsu

North Dakota State
Cal Coast Tr
Unattached
Unattached

Smu

Brown

of Mines

OB D DD DD D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D DD DD DD D D D D D D D D D D D D D DD D D

242
42,
42,
:42.
242
:43.
:43.
:43.
:43.
:43.
144,
144
144,
:45.
:45.
:45.
:45.
:45.
:45.
:45.
:45.
:46.
:46.
:46.
:46.
:46.
:46.
:46.
:47.
247
:47.
247
:47.
:47.
:47.
:47.
:48.
:48.
:49.
:49.
:49.
:49.
:49.
:49.
:49.
:49.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:51.
:51.
:51.
:51.
:51.

.70

72
75
83

.96

19
38
42
77
85
44

.79

94
08
10
14
21
33
52
64
89
00
09
33
36
48
87
96
16

.18

23

.46

73
86
88
93
52
66
14
15
23
29
45
56
60
88
17
24
56
77
03
13
46
59
62
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2024 BU David Hemery Valentine Invitational - 2/9/2024 to 2/10/2024
Boston University Track & Tennis Center
Results

. .Women 1 Mile Run
96

# 1645 Rousell, Olivia SR Western Ontario 4:51.73 8

97 # 1382 Smoot, Elise JR Texas A&M 4:52.01 9
98 # 1348 Holden-Betts, Jus JR Syracuse 4:52.05 11
99 # 818 Abraham, Eleanor SR Navy 4:52.07 7
100 # 1466 Hobday, Annabel NA Unat-Lamar 4:52.15 8
101 # 459 O'Donnell, Emmy Emerging Elite 4:52.17 9
102 # 1113 O'Neill, Jordan JR Rider 4:52.20 8
103 # 1261 Ash, Caroline SO St. Francis Xavier 4:52.84 11
104 # 1094 Attenborough, Ame SO Rice 4:52.96 10
105 # 606 Pattis, Katja JR Idaho 4:53.03 7
106 # 299 Sykes, Beth SO Charleston (W.V.) 4:53.06 11
107 # 1059 Pribaz, Caleigh SO Queen's University 4:53.13 11
108 # 402 Murray, Andie SO Dartmouth 4:53.25 8
109 # 1351 Kirby, Caroline JR Syracuse 4:53.28 10
110 # 791 Leak, Isabella JR Monmouth 4:53.52 11
111 # 774 Fernandez, Lexi SO Mit 4:53.72 11
112 4 33 Munga, Mary FR Akron 4:53.82 9
113 # 793 Navarro, Ashley SR Monmouth 4:53.95 6
114 # 1668 Gagnon, Lucy SR Williams 4:54.11 12
115 # 447 Zaro, Anita JR Eastern Michigan 4:54.28 12
116 # 95 Halfhill, Joanna JR Army West Point 4:54.33 8
117 # 382 Jackson, Katja SO Cornell 4:54.73 9
118 # 267 Yerby, Claire JR California 4:54.88 3
119 # 976 Hayes, Samantha SO Penn State 4:54.91 13
120 # 718 Barrett, Rosalyn JR McMaster 4:54.93 11
121 # 1551 Boudreau, Camille JR Universite Laval 4:54.98 8
122 # 1074 Leonard, Dale FR Ramapo 4:54.99 13
123 # 1161 Condron, Sofia SO Rutgers 4:55.08 11
124 # 1381 Perkins, Avery FR Texas A&M 4:55.24 9
125 # 656 Lucas, Bryanna SR Kentucky 4:55.29 12
126 # 3808 Wijayaratne, Hiru Unattached 4:55.44 9
127 # 1505 Pinter, Eline SR Unattached 4:55.47 7
128 # 534 Mitchell, Sarah SO George Washington 4:55.49 10
129 # 409 Strong, Katherine SO Dartmouth 4:55.65 9
130 # 385 Parks, Gwen JR Cornell 4:55.84 10
131 # 430 Downes, Iris FR Duke 4:55.85 13
132 # 128 Murphy, Hope JR Baldwin Wallace 4:55.99 10
133 # 536 Crytser, Alli FR Georgetown 4:56.13 12
134 # 1439 Costantino, Alex JR Umass Amherst 4:56.41 12
135 # 799 Simko, Emily FR Monmouth 4:56.58 10
136 # 645 Setton, Mackenzie SO Johns Hopkins 4:56.59 10
137 # 1380 Owen, Austin FR Texas A&M 4:56.65 14
138 # 550 Boice, Sophie JR Georgia Tech 4:57.11 14
139 # 887 Harz, Logan FR North Dakota State 4:57.19 11
140 # 1239 Pierontoni, Emily JR South Carolina 4:57.32 14
141 # 304 Zimmer, Laura SR Claremont-Mu 4:57.38 13
142 # 932 Doughman, Sara SO Ohio 4:57.59 15
143 # 1205 Watkins, Rachael SO Simon Fraser 4:57.76 15
144 # 62 Schor, Julia JR Amherst 4:57.83 11
145 # 1264 Lee, Caden SO St. Francis Xavier 4:57.90 13
146 # 1637 Carruthers, Anna SR Western Ontario 4:57.97 5
147 # 853 Doody, Regan JR New Hampshire 4:58.01 14
148 # 434 Hollins, Hanna Durham Drago 4:58.09 11
149 # 1224 Tissier, Flora JR Smu 4:58.22 12
150 # 494 Rovirosa, Anna FR Florida Atlantic 4:58.52 12
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2024 BU David Hemery Valentine Invitational - 2/9/2024 to 2/10/2024

Boston University Track & Tennis Center
Results

.Women 1 Mile Run

151

# 450 Keller, Mackenzie SO Embry-Riddle 4:58.55 12
152 # 1179 Kehr, Emerald FR Salt Lake 4:58.61 11
153 # 743 Scheier, Maddie FR Miami (Fla.) 4:58.73 13
154 # 846 McLean, Lucy JR New England 4:58.82 13
155 # 258 Klock, Vassi SO Buffalo 4:59.18 15
156 # 713 Simon, Emmi JR Maryland 4:59.56 14
157 # 215 Stolla, Lena FR Bradley 4:59.77 13
158 # 1497 Madison, Meg SR Unattached 4:59.78 12
159 # 784 Sane, Rujuta FR Mit 4:59.80 15
160 # 1710 Chadwick, Hebe FR Yale 4:59.95 8
161 # 724 Madsen, Ella FR McMaster 5:00.03 14
162 # 193 Seabury, Sammy SO Boston University 5:00.08 10
163 # 1559 Lavigne, Sabrina SR Universite Laval 5:00.22 12
164 # 1097 Meraz-Fishbein, A JR Rice 5:00.24 10
165 # 1544 Paquin, Genevieve SR Universite d 5:00.27 6
166 # 246 Orchard, Katie SR Brown 5:00.56 15
167 # 720 Elliott, Emma SO McMaster 5:00.62 13 5:00.613
168 # 1681 Bo, Sira SO Wingate 5:00.62 9 5:00.618
169 # 277 Gaspers, Apolline JR Catholic 5:01.06 15
170 # 251 Schriefer, Julia SO Brown 5:01.17 13
171 # 1259 Martinez, Anyelin SO St. Anselm 5:01.43 15
172 # 301 Capuano, Riley SO Claremont-Mu 5:01.59 13
173 # 139 Clary, Sydney SR Battle Road 5:01.90 15 5:01.891
173 # 1625 Vincendeau, Kalki JR West Texas A&M 5:01.90 16 5:01.891
175 # 994 Flannery, Reagan JR Pittsburgh 5:02.09 11
176 # 237 Fraga, Olivia FR Brown 5:02.17 16
177 # 1159 Boyce, Paige FR Rutgers 5:02.45 15
178 # 1244 Rempe, Emily SO Southern Indiana 5:02.51 17
179 # 644 Senthilkumar, Har JR Johns Hopkins 5:02.64 10
180 # 435 Linton, Maria Durham Drago 5:02.76 17
181 # 485 Hatch, Jessica FR Florida Atlantic 5:02.99 13
182 # 1687 Rapley, Meg SR Wingate 5:03.02 14
183 # 735 Mahoney, Ava SR Merrimack 5:03.19 11
184 # 486 Helms, Leah SO Florida Atlantic 5:03.21 14
185 # 759 Maclean, Audrey FR Middlebury 5:03.31 14
186 # 1498 Marmura, Hana Unattached 5:03.36 14
187 # 1061 White, Elizabeth SO Queen's University 5:03.61 15
188 # 43 Smith, Skyler SO Albany 5:03.71 17
189 # 1682 Brooks, Evie FR Wingate 5:03.75 16
190 # 1456 Shunney, Rylee FR Umass Amherst 5:03.83 16
191 # 1240 Satzke, Claudia SO South Carolina 5:03.94 16
192 # 200 Vellekoop, Alexan SO Boston University 5:04.12 13
193 # 287 Parrott, Addy JR Central College 5:04.17 17
194 # 1398 Esposito, Christi SR Toronto 5:04.57 9
195 # 436 Sandor, Maria Durham Drago 5:04.72 17
196 # 992 Cagliola, Gianna SO Pittsburgh 5:04.82 19
197 # 271 Schmidt, Kayla JR Canisius 5:04.99 17
198 # 1198 Chalk, Grace JR Simon Fraser 5:05.15 17
199 # 577 DeMeo, Cristina SO Harvard 5:05.23 13
200 # 1692 De La Cerda, Ari JR Wis.-Whitewater 5:05.26 15
201 # 1060 Vroom, Elizabeth SO Queen's University 5:05.34 10
202 # 842 Clark, Kata JR New England 5:05.43 12
203 # 965 Gayer, Sarah Pdc 5:05.56 10
204 # 369 Fernald, Abby SO Connecticut College 5:05.74 18
205 # 1081 Piccone, Sofia SO Rhode Island 5:05.92 19
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206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
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.Women 1 Mile Run

571 Marcello, Hailey
288 Steffen, Peyton
703 O'Brien, Parker
87 Bushaw, Ava
147 Burmester, Caitli
1099 White, Ava
1539 Boyer, Meredith
688 Alexander, Adele
1332 Grossman, Kaitlyn
1487 Hartley, Avery
1196 Cameron, Kate
129 Aman, Chrissy
1553 Caron, Audrey-Ann
504 Moore, Lily
1212 Martin, Lyda
1043 Kelly, Claire
763 Peskin, Tatum
375 Sisson, Edin
684 Silva, Molly
1714 Goldfarb, Kylie
120 Wilkinson, Gabrie
1092 Oliver, Haley
335 Luell, Audrey
268 Appenheimer, Jacqg
294 Newcombe, Natalie
498 Toal, Elyssa
773 Crow, Christina
1216 Crowley, Jessie
1496 Mackenzie, Aimee
1667 Fitzgibbons, Moll
209 Mueller, Abby
1673 Liss-Riordan, Jor
1184 Dube, Eloise
1114 Spencer, Krisanth
1120 Gilbert, Amelia
1274 Voloshen, Caitlin
719 Battams, Mikayla
1100 Cunningham, Eliza
1036 DiSarno, Emily
152 Hogan, Brynn
1427 Ogden, Grace
272 Silba, Marissa
96 Jachim, Melissa
Diulus, Megan
730 Cote, Madison
1131 Kabana, Franny
639 Jones, Callie
1657 Vanderhoof, Jaz
1486 Hallick, Hannah
1178 Veilleux, Sofia
754 Fawcett, Victoria
1552 Brossard, Constan
1203 Tasdemir, Selin
1414 Dean, Alexandra
1209 Britner, Serena

SR
SO
SO
FR
JR
JR
FR
JR
JR

SO
SR
SO
FR
SO
JR
SR
SR
JR
SR

SO
FR
SO
JR
JR
JR
SR
SR
SR
SR
FR
SR
JR
SR
SO
JR
JR
SO
FR
SO
SR
JR
FR
SR
JR
SR
SO

SO
SO
SO
SO
JR

Boston University Track & Tennis Center

Hartford
Central College
Marist

Army West Point
Bentley

Rice

Universite d
Marist

Suny Geneseo
Unattached
Simon Fraser
Bates
Universite Laval
Florida State
Smith College
Providence
Middlebury

Results

Connecticut College

Lynchburg

Yale

Atlanta Trac
Ric

Colgate
Canisius
Central Michigan
Florida Atlantic
Mit

Smu

Unattached
Williams
Bowdoin
Williams
Sherbrooke
Rider

Rit

St. John Fisher
McMaster

Rice Memoria
Providence
Binghamton
Tufts

Canisius

Army West Point
Mit

Merrimack
Robert Morris
Johns Hopkins
Wheaton (Mass.)
Unattached
Saint-Lauren
Middlebury
Universite Laval
Simon Fraser
Tufts

Smith College

(G2, BNC, BN BN, B G2 BNE) NG, BNC BNC NG, B G, BN NG, BNG, BN NG, BNG BNE) NG, BN G BNE) NG, BN G BN NG, BNC, BN NG, BN G RN B G, BN E, BNE R G, BN G BN B G BNC ) BNC BN C, B BNC BN C, BNC RNE) BN G, BN G BN, B G2 RGN C ) RO BN BN @) ]

:06.
:06.
:06.
:06.
:06.
:06.
:07.
:07.
:07.
:07.
:07.
:07.
:07.
:07.
:07.
:07.
:08.
:08.
:08.
:08.
:08.
:08.
:08.
:09.
:09.
:09.
:09.
:09.
:09.
:09.
:09.
:09.
:10.
:10.
:10.
:11.
:11
:11.
:12.
:12.
:12.
12,
:12.
112
:12.
:12.
:13.
:13.
:13.
:13.
:13.
:13.
:13.
:13.
:13.

21
58
64
73
80
97
03
06
17
34
37
44
53
64
65
67
00
31
42
57
60
79
84
04
24
24
28
32
40
49
64
69
04
28
46
07

.49

84
05
20
22
25
26

.48

98
99
05
15
17
20
35
41
51
71
75

19
18
14
11
17
12
17
18
19
17
16
15
16
16
20
16
19
21
19
20

19
17
18

13
16
20
17
15
19
18
20
18
19
21
14
21
19
16
22
19
14
21
22
17
15
19
18
21
21
20
16
19
21
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261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
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852
1589
460
1130
262
1586
1109
329
370
473
808
229
993
840
640
1584
777
1735
1703
1346
1117
767
683
755
958
869
532
567
1075
456
1421
309
1229
1472
844
40
186
1417
648
1561
233
1694
1365
960
1521
338
141
1271
1428
1128
1564
1562
170
1071
148

.Women 1 Mile Run

Wisniewski, Susan
Malesich, Jadelyn
Tuxbury, Maddie
Dill, Julia
Wilber, Reese
Dixon, Chante
Dauberman, Nicole
Bradley, Hailey
Fuller, Addie
Strazzella, Mia
Johnson, Kayla
Dailey, Veronica
Elliott, Christin
Brooks, Georgia
Kothari, Emma
Barraza, Abby
Hovendon, Erin
Thibodeau, Sarah-
Hurley, Rachel
Futey, Leah
Danieu, Sierra
VanSchaick, Carol
Massey, Lauren
Fisher, Sheldyn
Mena, Sabrinna
Germain, Madelyn
Dinneen, Lola
Lam-Colling, Jard
Zaugg, Suzanne
Kautz, Suri

Kitz, Rose
Mastrogiovanni, M
Grecco, Briana
Archer, Cailey
Hegde, Nanditha
Cruz - Delgado, A
Perches, Marcela
Fellman, Samantha
Warmack, Anna
Marsh, Alice
Vizcaino, Mia
Bowman, Elie
Iyer, Salini
O'Donnell, Olivia
Vaillancourt, Emm
Myers, Grace
Fleming, Adalyn
Grinnell, Olivia
Olson, Sonia
Croco, Laura
Rheault, Camille
Mercier, Coralie
Duca, Olivia
Cassavell, Zoey
Capece, Molly

FR
FR

SO
FR
JR
FR
FR
FR
FR
SO
SR
FR

SO
FR
SO

JR
FR
JR
FR
JR
FR
JR
SR
FR
JR
SR

JR
FR
JR

JR
SO
SR
SO
SR
FR
SR
JR
SR
JR

FR

SO
FR
JR
SO
FR
JR
JR
FR

Boston University Track & Tennis Center
Results

New England
Utsa

Emerging Elite
Robert Morris
Buffalo

Utsa

Rider

Colgate

Connecticut College

Fairfield
Monroe College
Brockport St.
Pittsburgh
New England
Johns Hopkins
Utsa

Mit

Zenix

Wpi

Syracuse

Rit
Middlebury
Lynchburg
Middlebury
Oneonta
Norfolk Coun
George Washington
Guelph

Ramapo

Emerging Elite
Tufts

Coast Guard

So. Conn. St.
Unattached

New England
Albany

Boston University
Tufts

Johns Hopkins
Universite Laval
Brockport St.
Wpi

Tcnj

Oneonta
Unattached
Colgate

Battle Road

St. John Fisher
Tufts

Robert Morris
Universite Laval
Universite Laval
Boston University
Ramapo

Bentley

(Nr)

(G2, BNC, BN BN, B G2 BNE) NG, BNC BNC NG, B G, BN NG, BNG, BN NG, BNG BNE) NG, BN G BNE) NG, BN G BN NG, BNC, BN NG, BN G RN B G, BN E, BNE R G, BN G BN B G BNC ) BNC BN C, B BNC BN C, BNC RNE) BN G, BN G BN, B G2 RGN C ) RO BN BN @) ]

:14
:14.
:14.
:14.
:15.
:15.
:15.
:16.
:16.
:16.
:17.
17
:17.
:17.
:17.
:17.
:18.
:18.
:18.
:18.
:18.
:18.
:18.
:19.
:19.
:19.
:19.
:19.
:19.
:19.
:19.
:19.
:19.
:20.
:20.
:20.
: 21
:22.
:22.
:23.
:23.
124,
124,
124
:25.
:25.
:25.
: 27
:27.
:29.
:30.
:30.
:32.
:32.
:35.

.08

39
66
75
217
81
85
34
75
84
01

.04

23
30
32
61
217
31
42
49
79
84
88
10
13
18
39
49
52
61
69
80
90
24
46
51

.25

07
79
12
58
14
43

.88

23
39
68

.01

77
77
11
26
00
57
59

22
17
20
22
18
22
20
18
21
20
22
21
19
19
20
22
16
20
22
18
20
20
19
22
22
22
14

21
21
21
22
18
17
21
18
18
22
22
16
21
22
21
21
16
18
20
22
20
22
20
18
16
22
21
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2024 BU David Hemery Valentine Invitational - 2/9/2024 to 2/10/2024

.Women 1 Mile Run

Boston University Track & Tennis Center
Results

# 1558 Hotton-Daigneault SO Universite Laval 5:36.20 20
317 # 633 Schroff, Abby SO John Carroll 5:42.29 12
318 # 1368 Rice, Katherine SR Tcnj 5:46.81 20

--— # 935 Martin, Allie SO Ohio DNF 14
-- # 660 Steely, Sydney SR Kentucky DNF 7
-— # 1471 Schein-Becker, Te NA Unat-Rider DNF 8
-—- # 538 Dinneen, Sierra JR Georgetown DNF 6
-- # 395 Jackson, Annie JR Dartmouth DNF 9
-— # 1155 Hickson, Sadie-Ja Royal City A DNF 3
-— # 1565 Riopel, Camille SR Universite Laval DNF 12
-= Aragon, Dani Puma DNF 1
-- # 1154 Shukla, Jazz Royal City A DNF 2
-— # 1241 Weeks, Lilian SO South Carolina DNF 10
-—- # 544 Martin, DeAnna SR Georgetown DNF 5
-— # 966 Lewis, Ashley Pdc DNF 4
Women 3000 M Run
BU Facility: 8:25.70 2020 Karissa Schweitzer, Nike Bower
Name Year School Finals H#
1 # 1535 Ryan, Lauren Under Armour Dar 8:42.31 1
2 # 947 Boreman, Madie Oiselle 8:45.50 1
3 # 1484 Gitahi, Esther Unattached 8:46.51 1
4 # 829 Cooper, Abby New Balance 8:48.80 1
5 # 26 Jennings, Gabriel adidas 8:49.64 1
6 # 25 Henes, Elly adidas 8:49.93 1
7 # 37 Olemomoi, Hilda JR Alabama 8:50.07 1
8 # 548 Scrimgeour, Chloe SO Georgetown 8:50.97 1
9 # 1592 Sim, Glynis Vancouver Th 8:52.57 2
10 # 547 Riggins, Melissa JR Georgetown 8:52.82 1
11 # 836 Teschuk, Erin New Balance 8:54.66 1
12 # 820 Bush, Samantha SR NC State 8:56.31 2
13 # 1384 Cherubet, Juliet FR Texas Tech 8:57.56 2
14 # 5 Hyde, Gracie SR Adams State 8:58.33 2
15 # 593 Cashin, Amy Hoka 9:00.32 1
16 # 950 Graves, Carmen Oiselle/ Den 9:01.42 2
17 # 671 Current, Kate 8 London Western Tfc 9:01.76 1
18 # 1501 osika, katie 6 Unattached 9:02.06 3
19 # 912 Earl, Ava JR Northwestern 9:04.68 2
20 # 1537 Olivere, Lydia Under Armour 9:05.84 2
21 # 27 Rawlings, Taryn adidas 9:06.35 1
22 # 1690 Beyer, Kaylee SR Winona State 9:06.42 3
23 # 69 Cochran, Mia SO Arkansas 9:07.36 2
24 # 284 Lacourse, Jessy Caul 9:07.41 1
25 # 1489 Hufsmith, Courtne Unattached 9:09.50 2
26 # 906 Hassman, Abigail SR Northeastern 9:09.68 3
27 # 1596 Ayers, Katelyn Victoria End 9:10.07 2
28 # 651 Kiptanui, Dorcas FR Kansas 9:10.90 2
29 # 1460 Doyle, Kenzie SR Umass Lowell 9:11.82 2
30 # 1485 Grace Hurley, Emm Unattached 9:12.69 1
31 # 1532 Barnes, Courtney 3 Under Armour 9:12.74 3
32 # 503 McTighe, Agnes SO Florida State 9:12.77 3
33 # 1388 Henriksen, Vilde JR Toledo 9:13.62 4
34 # 465 Cantine, Sophie Empire Elite TC 9:15.09 3
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35
36
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39
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41
42
43
44
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
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63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
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74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
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87
88
89
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.Women 3000 M Run

1630 Tait, Sarah JR
6 Hykes, Morgan JR
1144 Curtis-Collins, M
553 Lindsay, Helena SR
1160 Carlson, Alexandr JR
1180 Webb, Skylyn
1383 Chepkorir, Anasta FR
524 Robertson, Abigai SR
1353 Lusk, Rylie JR
14 Spence, Tristian FR
477 Wilson, Allison JR
1620 Curtabbi, Eleonor SR
1391 Kinyanjui, Mercy FR
214 Potgieter, Nadia FR
1046 Mooney, Laura JR
295 Paupore, Emily JR
438 Ennasri, Khadija FR
1598 Bushee, Gillian FR
971 DeMars, Faith JR
8 McCleskey, Maggie SO
1028 Yared, Tsion SR
195 Sjoberg, Vera SO
1145 George, Melissa
928 Richardson, Grace SR
1518 Trois, Lou SR
342 Basart, Margaux SO
611 Smith, Holly SO
429 Cole, Emily SR
1727 Cole, Morgan SR
422 Whitworth, France SR
1349 Jacobs-Townsley, JR
300 Bitetti, Natalie SR
398 Levonas, Emily JR
3809 McDonnell, Sophia JR
1393 Surtz, Lianna SO
1050 Tuck, Lilly SR
1621 Koomson, Sarah FR
915 Hightower, Anna S0
440 Van Gils, Anouk SR
12 Schoellkopf, Emil JR
408 Shapiro, Natalie JR
936 Mason, Alyssa SO
285 Johnson, Megan JR
1548 Beauchemin, Cathe SR
858 Firezghi, Semira JR
1507 Rampf, Colett
1390 Jebiwot, Melody FR
1461 Finn, Mary-Kate SO
998 Nowicki, Sydney JR
390 Kingham, Victoria SR
1616 Fisher, Aubrie SR
2 Carey, Elena JR
1215 Chaboche, Faustin FR
1475 Bell, Rolanda
410 Berquist, Anne JR

Boston University Track & Tennis Center
Results

West Virginia
Adams State
Roots Runnin
Georgia Tech
Rutgers

Saucony

Texas Tech
Furman

Syracuse

Adams State
Florida

West Texas A&M
Toledo

Bradley
Providence
Central Michigan
Eastern Kentucky
Virginia

Penn State

Adams State
Princeton

Boston University
Roots Runnin

Nyu
Unattached
Colo. Sch.
Iona

Duke
Youngstown St.
Davidson
Syracuse
Claremont-Mu
Dartmouth

New Mexico
Toledo
Providence

West Texas A&M
Northwestern
Eastern Kentucky
Adams State
Dartmouth

Ohio

Central College
Universite Laval
New Mexico
Unattached
Toledo

Umass Lowell
Pittsburgh

Cptc - Tracksmith
Wartburg

Adams State

Smu

Central Park
Davidson

of Mines
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:16.
:17.
:17.
:17.
17
:19.
:19.
:20.
:20.
:20.
:20.
: 21
:21.
:21.
:21.
:22.
122,
:23.
124
:24.
:25.
:26.
:26.
:27.
:27.
:28.
:28.
:28.
:29.
:29.
:29.
:29.
:29.
:30.
:30.
:30.
:30.
:31.
:31.
:31.
:31.
:31.
:32.
:32.
:33.
:33.
:34.
:34.
:34.
:34.
:34.
:35.
:35.
:35.
:36.

29
62
71
87

.97

26
74
67
74
80
88

.18

61
62
86
66
82
01

.94

97
22
09
66
12
23
24
30
50
19
24
64
76
91
50
80
89
91
02
24
59
81
84
08
57
09
88
06
32
45
59
98
17
38
55
57
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90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
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.Women 3000 M Run

1634 Rinn, Danielle
442 Davies, Esme

1721 Pretre, Kyra

727 Treleaven, Kaitly
817 Tinkham, Mikayla
655 Kruger, Ally

379 Clas, Mairead
1389 Hicks, Morgan

505 Schipperen, Bieke
970 Dallas, Katie

270 Moran, Olivia

305 Tripotin, Elisa
1344 Bains, Baneet

721 Goodjohn, Hannah
1395 Vining, Madeline
1636 Zelasko, Lilly
541 Hennelly, Mary
1186 Gauthier, Laurenc
216 Thornley, Ciara
854 Walker, Jill

462 Hanley, Brigid
1262 Benoit, Eileen
1020 McNatt, Anna

213 Perry, Anna

946 Von Scherr, Akemi
1019 Max, Fiona

283 Couture, Marika
176 Jones, Kelly

1515 Taylor, Alyssa
1511 Sachtleben, Betha
1394 Vining, Emily
1680 Alonso, Ona

1013 Fulkerson, Lucca
1635 Schiera, Kayla
1266 Sandluck, Allie
647 Stephenson, Sara
919 Nuttall, Pippa
3808 Wijayaratne, Hiru
507 Wilkey, Caitlin
445 Moreno, Marta

523 Matysik, Nicole
1512 Schulz, Jenna

592 McDonnell, Jordyn
1007 Allen, Alexis

997 Kiser, Camy

1345 Fernandes, Beatri
668 Inch, Cara

714 Turk, Katie

607 Gunton, Tayla
1633 James, Annalise
543 Justema, Barrett
145 Voykin, Eleanor
458 Lehr, Dana

265 Dargis, Meggie
944 Paul, Sydney

SR
SR
JR
JR
SR
SO
SO
JR
SO
FR
SR

SR
SR
SR
FR
SO
JR
FR
SO
JR
SR
FR
FR
SR
SR

FR

JR
SO
JR
SR
SR
SR
SR

SR
JR
SR
SR
SR
JR
FR
FR
JR
JR
FR
SR
FR

FR

Boston University Track & Tennis Center
Results

Western Michigan
Eastern Michigan
Yale

McMaster

Nac

Kentucky

Cornell

Toledo

Florida State
Penn State
Canisius

Club 3D

Syracuse
McMaster

Toledo

Western Michigan
Georgetown
Sherbrooke
Bradley

New Hampshire
Emory

St. Francis Xavier
Princeton
Bradley

Ohio State
Princeton

Caul

Boston University
Unattached
Unattached
Toledo

Wingate
Princeton
Western Michigan
St. Francis Xavier
Johns Hopkins
Northwestern
Unattached
Florida State
Eastern Michigan
Furman
Unattached
Hofstra
Princeton
Pittsburgh
Syracuse

Lamar

Maryland

Iona

Western Michigan
Georgetown

Bdac

Emerging Elite
Ca3d

Ohio State
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:36.
:36.
:36.
:36.
:37.
:37.
:37.
:37.
:37.
:38.
:39.
:39.
:39.
:39.
:39.
:40.
:41.
:41.
:41
:41.
:41.
:42.
:43.
:43.
144,
144
:45.
:45.
:46.
:46.
:47.
247
:47.
:47.
:47.
:47.
:47
:48.
:48.
:49.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:51.
:51.
:51.
:52.
:52.
:52.
:53.
:53.
:53.
:54.
:54.
:55.

60
67
85
86
00
19
60
60
68
38
26
56
65
88
98
58
29
52

.66

93
99
76
24
61
39

.48

42
59
73
92
09

.12

37
66
77
85

.91

06
81
34
02
09
32
06
65
98
74
83
99
04
66
71
81
83
46
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Boston University Track & Tennis Center

Results
....Women 3000 M Run

145 # 1047 O'Mahony, Niamh SO Providence 9:56.09 9
146 # 392 Fisher, Laurel SR Cptc Tracksmith 9:56.49 7
147 # 1444 Hartman, Rebecca SR Umass Amherst 9:56.57 9
148 # 568 McDougall, Alex SO Guelph 9:56.69 9
149 # 920 Sessa, Rachel SR Northwestern 9:57.15 8
150 # 609 Klein, Madison JR Iona 9:57.42 9
151 # 914 Hessler, Katherin SR Northwestern 9:58.25 5
152 # 1628 Moura, Tatiana SO West Virginia 9:59.02 7
153 # 545 McLean, Natalie FR Georgetown 9:59.78 8
154 # 243 McManus, Isolde JR Brown 10:00.65 9
155 # 925 Kane, Vivian SO Nyu 10:06.13 8
156 # 1643 Jordan, Erika JR Western Ontario 10:06.22 8
157 # 1058 Lowther, Lauren JR Queen's University 10:11.60 9
158 # 1018 Martin, Olivia FR Princeton 10:14.07 6
159 # 935 Martin, Allie SO Ohio 10:16.87 8
160 # 566 Gray, Michelle SO Guelph 10:23.17 9
-- # 1087 Lodge, Mel Rhode Island TC DNF 3
-- # 1503 Parsons, Stefanie Unattached DNF 2
-— # 540 Gonzalez, Chloe JR Georgetown DNF 4
-— # 913 Ellis, Skye FR Northwestern DNF 5
-- # 1435 Leather, Ellie UA Mission R DNF 1
--— # 1219 Mierswa, Leoni JR Smu DNF 6
-- # 1348 Holden-Betts, Jus JR Syracuse DNF 7
-— # 949 Mehra, Rebecca Oiselle / Li DNF 2
-— # 542 Hirschfeld, Anya SR Georgetown DNF 5
-— # 1351 Kirby, Caroline JR Syracuse DNF 6

Women 3000 M Run Unseeded
Name Year School Finals H#
1 # 1546 Poirier, Myriam SR Universite d 9:45.44 5
2 # 281 Baril, Leane Caul 9:48.01 5
3 # 1194 Hesler, Madeleine SR Siena 9:48.01 4
4 # 1683 Burrell, Grace SO Wingate 9:48.99 5
5 # 610 Overton, Lily FR Iona 9:49.31 4
6 # 918 Magaud, Adele SR Northwestern 9:50.09 5
7 # 399 Livingston, Carol JR Dartmouth 9:50.38 5
8 # 79 Lapp, Cadence SO Arkansas State 9:50.78 4
9 # 384 O0'Day, Emma FR Cornell 9:51.74 3
10 # 916 Holman, Jackie FR Northwestern 9:51.90 5
11 # 1095 Gobran, Alex FR Rice 9:52.01 4
12 # 608 Keane, Claragh FR Iona 9:53.18 4
13 # 1497 Madison, Meg SR Unattached 9:53.32 4
14 # 570 Pestonji, Maeve SO Guelph 9:53.51 5
15 # 909 Trevor, Shannon JR Northeastern 9:54.25 4
16 # 1540 De Coene, Elodie SR Universite d 9:54.33 3
17 # 1241 Weeks, Lilian SO South Carolina 9:54.33 5
18 # 1112 Mansure, Keira SO Rider 9:54.48 3
19 # 1054 Alkerton, Alyshia FR Queen's University 9:54.68 5
20 # 564 Lyons, Lily SO Greenwich Ac 9:55.23 4
21 # 874 Giersdorff, Frida FR North Dakota 9:56.24 2
22 # 1279 Cushing, Claire SR St. John's 9:56.43 4
23 # 907 McMahon, Vivian JR Northeastern 9:56.58 4
24 # 658 Roden, Mollie JR Kentucky 9:56.76 3
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25
26
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42
43
44
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435
1399
938
1458
80
641
1588
73
1487
269
1356
378
1387
923
775
31
1733
557
1097
636
1056
1230
937
140
1499
1587
83
1162
1221
509
1083
1685
535
637
1686
531
1057
929
1730
394
1193
493
256
613
795
1416
1164
131
955
1688
1330
282
635
1729
1590

Maria
Muriel

Linton,
Lovshin,
DeSantis, Audrey
Caraballo, Miana
Martin, Elizabeth
Nobilli, Izzy
Espinoza, Melody
Bailey, Mary Beth
Hartley, Avery
Jones, Jules
Steiner, Bethany
Brull, Avery
Gross, Marina
Cooper, Janie
Girand, Liv
Hipple, Megan
Hamel, Gabrielle
Brennan, Rachel
Meraz-Fishbein, A
Catalano, Adriana
Graham, Emma
Henchcliffe,
Allen, Annie
Dyer, Emma
Nolet, Kassandra
Espinoza, Marissa
Walter, Olivia
David, Lorena
Rafailaki, Nikole
Gotzman, Meredith
Sabia, Molly
Mense, Tatjana
Syftestad, Olivia
Conant, Sarah
Pierce, Brooklyn
Boylan, Una

Lane, Ella
Rivera, Dominga
Razavi, Jenna
Huh, Esme

Hesler, Katie
Reumann, Anabell
Danilovitz, Lacey
Tugman, Kate
Pierontoni, Allie
Donahue, Elizabet
Walter, Casey
Cullenberg, Kahry
Francoeur, Megan
Scott, Mollie
Fowler-Conner, Li
Collard, Mathilde
Callahan, Aisling
Deeds, Alyssa
Veltman, Brooke

Cour

.Women 3000 M Run Unseeded

FR
SO
SR
SO
FR
SO

SR
SO
JR
FR
SO
FR
FR

SR
JR
SO
JR
SO
SR

FR
SO
FR
SO
FR
JR
SR
JR
SR
JR
FR
SO
FR
SO
SO
JR
SO
FR
JR
JR
SO
SR
SR
JR
JR
JR

SO
JR
SO

Boston University Track & Tennis Center
Results

Durham Drago
Toronto Olym
Ohio State
Umass Lowell
Arkansas State
Johns Hopkins
Utsa

Arkansas State
Unattached
Canisius
Syracuse
Cornell

Toledo

Nyu

Mit

Akron

Zenix

Gordon

Rice

Johns Hopkins
Queen's University
So. Conn. St.
Ohio State
Battle Road
Unattached
Utsa

Arkansas State
Rutgers

Smu

Fordham

Rhode Island
Wingate

George Washington
Johns Hopkins
Wingate

George Washington
Queen's University
Nyu

Youngstown St.
Dartmouth
Siena

Florida Atlantic
Buffalo

Iona

Monmouth

Tufts

Rutgers

Bates

Oneonta
Wingate

Suny Geneseo
Caul

Johns Hopkins
Youngstown St.
Utsa

O W W W W WO

10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
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10:
10:
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10:
10:
10:
10:
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10:
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10:
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10:
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:59.
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01.
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02.
02.
02.
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04.
04.
04.
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07.
07.
08.
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09.
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10.
.30
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12.
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13.
13.
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16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
17.
17.
17.
17.
19.
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11

17
64
73
88
62
75
18
41
07
15
25
91
01
28
51
55
70
79
17
50
64
14
26
59
60
76
94
95
10
43
44
92
11
60
23
82

66
62
24
64
89
62
15
16
30
31
32
70
13
31
51
60
217
28
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2024 BU David Hemery Valentine Invitational - 2/9/2024 to 2/10/2024

Boston University Track & Tennis Center

Results
....Women 3000 M Run Unseeded
80 # 278 Inglis, Kate JR Catholic 10:19.50 2
81 # 1462 Marion, Kylie SO Umass Lowell 10:20.61 2
82 # 1111 Evans, Faith FR Rider 10:26.24 1
83 # 706 Pellegrino, Kyra FR Marist 10:26.55 1
84 # 792 Miller, Katie JR Monmouth 10:27.79 2
85 # 268 Appenheimer, Jacg SO Canisius 10:28.09 1
86 # 1182 Choiniere-Lambert FR Sherbrooke 10:28.77 4
87 # 255 Cassidy, Bronagh SO Buffalo 10:29.39 1
88 # 198 Tytler, Candace SO Boston University 10:30.87 1
89 # 478 Arrison, Holly SO Florida Atlantic 10:33.38 1
90 # 479 Aseere, Ava FR Florida Atlantic 10:36.43 1
91 # 612 Spiridon, Cosmina JR Iona 10:37.05 2
92 # 1426 Neldner, Taylor FR Tufts 10:41.80 1
93 # 1554 Castonguay-Girard SR Universite Laval 10:45.70 3
94 # 619 Goode, Jessica SO Ithaca 10:45.89 3
95 # 1364 Hoegler, Emily SR Tcnj 10:46.47 1
96 # 725 Overholt, Kayla JR McMaster 10:48.33 3
Women 5000 M Run
BU Facility: 14:50.46 2005 Kim Smith, Reebok
Name Year School Finals H#
1 # 864 Frerichs, Courtne Nike 15:01.06 1
2 # 834 Nuttall, Hannah New Balance 15:03.39 1
3 # 36 Lemngole, Doris FR Alabama 15:04.71 1
4 # 868 Donaghu, Ella Nike Union A 15:06.20 1
5 # 831 Fry, Izzy New Balance 15:07.76 1
6 # 838 Staehli, Julie An New Balance Boston 15:07.93 1
7 # 833 Nesbitt, Jenny New Balance 15:10.19 1
8 # 832 Millard, Alexandr New Balance 15:27.02 2
9 # 163 Wheeler, Abbey Boston Athle 15:42.20 2
10 # 72 Thorvaldson, Sydn JR Arkansas 15:43.64 2
11 # 539 Donahue, Maggie SR Georgetown 15:45.03 2
12 # 1517 Thomas, Chloe JR Unattached 15:47.93 3
13 # 1477 Boyd, Cleo Unattached 15:49.32 3
14 # 38 Tuwei, Brenda SO Alabama 15:51.55 2
15 # 1372 Covert, Emily JR Tennessee 15:52.89 2
16 # 11 Robles, Brianna SR Adams State 15:53.49 2
17 # 1508 Rivera, Micaela Unattached 15:53.77 3
18 # 741 Lavassas, Daphnee JR Miami (Fla.) 15:54.09 3
19 # 952 Boogerd, Skylar SR Ole Miss 15:55.16 3
20 # 1385 Shaw, Savannah Tinman Elite 15:58.93 2
21 # 475 Mazza-Downie, Ame SR Florida 16:01.71 2
22 # 1691 Cunningham, Linds JR Winona State 16:05.04 2
23 # 825 Quarzo, Gionna JR NC State 16:05.88 3
24 # 1237 Cherotich, Teresa FR South Carolina 16:06.16 4
25 # 819 Boutin, Emily SR Navy 16:06.25 4
26 # 1375 Lyerly, Caroline FR Tennessee 16:06.65 4
27 # 1374 Jones, Ashley JR Tennessee 16:06.74 2
28 # 945 Santos, Daniella JR Ohio State 16:07.33 3
29 # 1624 Uwajeneza, Floran SR West Texas A&M 16:07.37 3
30 # 116 Nadel, Samantha Athletic Club DC 16:07.53 2
31 # 876 Kutluk, Yonca SR North Dakota 16:07.70 4
32 # 674 Chesnut, Ella SO Lsu 16:08.34 4
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33
34
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36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
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64
65
66
67
68
69
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71
72
73
74
75
76
77
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80
81
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.Women 5000 M Run

940 Kuhn, Andrea
71 Taborda, Laura
604 Meyer, Claire
341 Baker, Zoe
1573 Jepkemboi, Matro
859 Kirarei, Mercy
1604 Schilling, Jenny
291 Morabito, Brooke
521 Cadeau, Madelynne
3810 White, Lauren
748 Veen, Makenna
520 Bower, Sierra
855 Bruckmayer, Hanna
1378 Brown, Madison
552 Driskill, Grace
981 Toti, Sophia
263 Klebowska, Wiktor
428 Mullins, Brooke
161 Hasz, Megan
667 Clatworthy, Nia
10 Robinson, Preciou
347 Moser, Holly
1591 Melanson, Jenna
1217 Gearin, Kaitlyn
910 Bartolotto, Kalea
746 Molloy, Grace
427 Krawczynski Gonza
1509 Roebke, Layla
345 Maksin, Molly
563 Scheriff, Jessica
1379 Fontenot, Kennady
996 Incorvaia, Winnie
1506 Quarzo, Jolena
934 Harris, Kelsi
98 Richman, Charlott
822 Howlett, Mariah
908 Meyers, Isa
506 Sentner, Anna
549 Swenson, Kelsey
1602 Menninger, Camryn
286 McMartin, Carolin
1617 Hostager, Shaelyn
1618 Bajika, Betty
1622 Leveel, Elise
783 Sanderson, Kate
917 Lenth, Fiona
911 Criniti, Ava
1377 Tucker, Callie
1331 Greene, Penelope
931 Boussedra, Leila
28 Chepchirchir, Sha
984 Condell, Alyssa
969 Costich, Charlott
516 Hodsden, Regan
177 Kiley, Molly

SR
SR
SR
SR
FR
FR
FR
SR
SR

JR
JR
JR
SR
JR
JR
JR
SR

JR
JR
JR

JR
SR
SR
JR
SR
JR
SR
SO
JR
FR
JR
SO
SR
SR
SO
SR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
SO
JR
FR
JR
JR
SO
FR

FR
JR
FR

Boston University Track & Tennis Center
Results

Ohio State
Arkansas
Houston

Colo. Sch. of Mines
Ut-Arlington
New Mexico
Virginia
Central Connecticut
Furman
Pacers/GRC N
Michigan State
Furman

New Mexico
Texas A&M
Georgia Tech
Penn State
Butler

Drake

Boston Athle
Lamar

Adams State
Colo. Sch. of Mines
Vancouver Th
Smu
Northwestern
Michigan State
Drake
Unattached
Colo. Sch. of Mines
Green Racing
Texas A&M
Pittsburgh
Unattached

Ohio

Army West Point
NC State
Northeastern
Florida State
Georgetown
Virginia
Central College
Wartburg

West Texas A&M
West Texas A&M
Mit
Northwestern
Northwestern
Tennessee

Suny Geneseo
Ohio

Akron
Philadelphia
Penn State

Fort Hays St.
Boston University

16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
17:
17:
17:
17:

17

10.
11.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
15.
16.
17.
18.
18.
18.
20.
20.
21.
21.
23.
25.
27.
27.
28.
28.
31.
32.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
35.
35.
36.
36.
37.
38.
38.
41.
41.
42.
44
45,
51.
51.
52.
53.
54.
54.
55.
56.
01.
03.
05.
08.
:08.

63
65
97
55
81
89
08
78
29
37
21
39
90
39
77
05
84
37
32
81
83
56
82
70
70
19
34
38
73
78
00
45
19
96
94
29
86
62
74
87
24
89
16
92
31
52
84
88
15
71
21
21
30
30
33
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Boston University Track & Tennis Center

Results
....Women 5000 M Run

88 # 1172 Paulson, McKenna SR Saint Louis 17:08.54 6
89 # 653 Latema, Lona SR Kansas 17:09.92 4
90 # 678 Martin, Sophie JR Lsu 17:10.51 6
91 # 261 Szulska, Aleksand FR Buffalo 17:11.32 5
92 # 1334 Hirschkind, Rache SR Suny Geneseo 17:11.66 5
93 # 348 Strongman, Grace SO Colo. Sch. of Mines 17:12.33 [
94 # 709 Altieri, Katie JR Maryland 17:13.40 5
95 # 922 Cochran, Kate JR Nyu 17:17.90 6
96 # 201 Waddington, Abby FR Boston University 17:19.09 6
97 # 3 Dorion, Amalia JR Adams State 17:26.97 6
98 # 142 Howard, Jillian Battle Road 17:27.78 [
99 # 298 LaFare, Julie SO Charleston (W.V.) 17:31.49 5
100 # 1173 Pelligreen, Sophi FR Saint Louis 17:32.26 6
101 # 1470 Spjut, Lina NA Unat-Rice 17:32.32 6
102 # 1350 Joly, Olivia JR Syracuse 17:36.83 6
103 # 1726 Whitehurst, Charl SO Yale 17:37.90 6
104 # 1476 Benzer, Libby Unattached 17:41.05 6
-— # 947 Boreman, Madie Oiselle DNF 2
-— # 1482 Finch, Gemma Unattached DNF 2
-- # 340 King, Shannon JR Colo. Christian DNF 6
-— # 1051 Feringa, Ellen Prtc DNF 5
-- # 836 Teschuk, Erin New Balance DNF 3
-— # 193 Seabury, Sammy SO Boston University DNF 6
-- # 1485 Grace Hurley, Emm Unattached DNF 1
-— # 1489 Hufsmith, Courtne Unattached DNF 5
-— # 1355 Roark, Savannah JR Syracuse DNF 2
--— # 162 Rodenfels, Andrea Boston Athle DNF 1
-- # 865 Venters, Emily Nike DNF 1
-— # 1501 osika, katie 6 Unattached DNF 4
-—- # 1053 Werner, Taylor Puma Elite R DNF 1
-— # 1669 Girard, Genna SR Williams DNF 5
-- # 826 Seymour, Sydney SR NC State DNF 3

Women 5000 M Run Unseeded
BU Facility: 14:30.79 2020 Konstanze Klosterhalfen, Nike
Name Year School Finals H#
1 # 980 McCullough, Kayle JR Penn State 16:42.45 2
2 # 673 Seaby, Maddie FR Louisville 16:46.20 2
3 # 875 Keeler, Jadyn SO North Dakota 16:48.97 2
4 # 97 Lewis, Claire SO Army West Point 16:50.88 2
5 # 877 Malnourie, Eliana JR North Dakota 16:53.12 2
6 # 1354 O'Keefe, Siobhan SR Syracuse 16:54.24 2
7 # 921 Whitman, Maddy SO Northwestern 16:56.99 2
8 # 1347 Heintz, Madeline SO Syracuse 17:00.02 2
9 # 972 Dougherty, Alliso FR Penn State 17:00.27 2
10 # 676 Hughes, Gwyneth JR Lsu 17:01.53 2
11 # 154 Leitner, Sydney SO Binghamton 17:02.71 2
12 # 1370 Chan, Elsa SO Temple 17:03.43 2
13 # 1189 Caputo, Julia JR Siena 17:08.71 2
14 # 999 Rusinski, Carolin JR Pittsburgh 17:09.56 2
15 # 461 Csikai, Elizabeth FR Emory 17:12.26 2
16 # 123 McCabe, Ana SR Augustana (S.D.) 17:20.01 1
17 # 682 Dell, Allison JR Lynchburg 17:20.76 1
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B

1208
518
311
230
274

1245
789

92
383

1207
464
513
530
501

67
1679
99
168
101
924
32
779
34
421
618
517

1504

1143

1243
207
420
500
490

1342
191

1174
790
133
483
303

Kallem, Lara
Vath, Jaycee
Phillips, Paige
Flower, Kerry
Shiang, Orit
Seward, Zoe
Jucewicz, Brianna
Diamond, Louisa
Nason, Madeline
Booth, Teghan
Scherrer, Liesl
McDonagh, Carolin
Pesce, Jennifer
Mussante, Emma
Roush, Kennedy
Abouzaid, Laila
Sandy, Sophia
Desio, Kaitlyn
Sisneros, Laurynn
Gott, Lucy
Honaker, Danielle
Jensen, Heather
Sebest, Halle
Sullivan, Molly
Eisman, Kyla
Hudgeons, Darian
Petrichenko, Angi
Turner, Sennett
Hoerig, Kati
Chun, Stephanie
Stewart, Haille
Fluman, Ellie
O'Brien, Isabel
Vogel, Katherine
Schmidt, Addison
Sear, Carly
Kilgarriff, Maris
Holcombe, Elizabe
Davis, Analise
Marsyla, Elle

.Women 5000 M Run Unseeded

SR
JR
JR
SR
SO
FR
SO
FR
SO
JR
JR
JR

JR
FR
JR
SR
SO
JR
SO
SR
FR
JR
SO
SO
JR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
JR
FR
JR
SO
JR
JR
SO
SO
SO

Women 60 M Hurdles Invitational

Boston University Track & Tennis Center

Results
Simpson (Iowa) 17:
Fort Hays St. 17:
Coast Guard 17:
Brockport St. 17:
Carnegie Mellon 17:
Southern Indiana 17:
Monmouth 17:
Army West Point 17
Cornell 17
Simpson (Iowa) 17:
Emory 17:
Fordham 17
Garden State 17:
Florida Southern 17:
Anderson (S.C.) 17:
Wingate 17:
Army West Point 17:
Boston University 17:
Army West Point 17
Nyu 17:
Akron 17:
Mit 17:
Akron 17
Davidson 17:
Ithaca 17:
Fort Hays St. 17
Unattached 17:
Rochester 17:
Southern Indiana 18:
Bowdoin 18:
Davidson 18:
Florida Southern 18:
Florida Atlantic 18:
Suny Geneseo 18:
Boston University 18:
Saint Louis 18:

Monmouth

Bates

Florida Atlantic
Claremont-Mu

27

21.
22.
23.
26.

27.
27.
:28.
:28.
34,
34.
:35.
39.
40.
40.
40.
41,
44 .
:48.
49.
51.
52.
:54.
54,
54,
:55.
57.
58.
00.
02.
05.
07.
13.
14.
20.
48.

24
32
94
63
.08
30
52
09
99
30
74
02
19
06
32
35
22
68
07
23
61
89
03
04
62
44
95
23
00
68
23
72
75
72
16
15
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

NP RPNRRRRRRRPRRPNNRNNRRRERRPNNRNNRENOMNNNRER,R,RRNNRENNODNDR R R

BU Facility: 8.17 2024 Mariam Abdul-Rashid, Unattached
Name Year School Prelims H#
Preliminaries
1 # 890 Korgho, Salmata JR North Dakota State 8.57Q0 2
2 # 883 Dierks, Bailee SR North Dakota State 8.68Q 3
3 # 1495 Lu Langley, Vanes 4 Unattached 8.910 1
4 # 596 Grey, Ella JR Holy Cross 8.83q 2
5 # 1516 Telfer, CeCe Unattached 8.84g 3
6 # 44 Cardwell, Eliza JR Amherst 8.85g 3
7 # 1270 Franz, Ciarra JR St. John Fisher 8.86q 2
8 # 1032 Borowiec, Nicole SR Providence 8.89q 3
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Boston University Track & Tennis Center

Results
....Women 60 M Hurdles Invitational
9 # 249 Riley, Elle FR Brown 8.90g 3
10 # 959 Nnate, Ejim JR Oneonta 8.93 3
11 # 895 Onwualo, Marvelou FR North Dakota State 8.94 1
12 # 17 Johnson, Amari JR Adelphi 8.96 2
13 # 1442 Gorgenyi, Katelyn JR Umass Amherst 9.01 2
14 # 1545 Phan, Adriana JR Universite d 9.01 3
15 # 293 Korytkowski, Peyt JR Central Michigan 9.04 1
16 # 1493 Kwafo, Michelle Unattached 9.04 1
17 # 1429 Pillone, Sarah JR Tufts 9.09 1
18 # 1357 Bruncaj, Eliza JR Tcnj 9.09 1
19 # 1304 vital, Abigail JR St. Peter's 9.17 2
20 # 482 Darwon, Keturah FR Florida Atlantic 9.22 3
21 # 1646 Castaldi, Amanda SO Wheaton (Mass.) 9.22 2
22 # 1035 Cousins, Charlott SO Providence 9.29 2
23 # 629 Suppa, Laura SO Ithaca 9.30 1
24 # 136 Scharn, Moriah SO Bates 9.31 2
25 # 1297 Iyiola, Balikis JR St. Peter's 9.50 3
26 # 1300 Smith, Alexus JR St. Peter's 10.00 1
27 # 878 Arndt, Sydney SO North Dakota State 11.95 1
Women 60 M Hurdles
BU Facility: 8.21 2015 Monique Morgan, Shore AC
Name Year School Finals H#
Finals
1 # 812 Tsoni, Ioanna FR Mount Holyoke 9.12 1
2 # 331 George, Kiran FR Colgate 9.13 1
3 # 57 McGowan, Arissa G SO Amherst 9.16 1
4 # 167 Chamberlain, Jami JR Boston University 9.17 1
5 # 480 Cincotta, Anna JR Florida Atlantic 9.28 1
6 # 219 Campbell, Alya SR Brandeis 9.37 2
7 # 623 Larson, Rachel SO Ithaca 9.52 2
8 # 1123 Regnante, Allison JR Rit 9.55 1
9 # 50 Ioppolo, Anastasi SO Amherst 9.59 1
10 # 113 Sullivan, Katrina SO Assumption 9.60 1
11 # 1530 MacIsaac, Shelby JR Unb Reds 9.63 2
12 # 701 LaCreta, Madison SO Marist 9.74 2
13 # 1403 Cece, Savannah JR Trinity (Conn.) 9.77 3
14 # 1358 Burke, Mackenzie FR Tcnj 9.78 2
15 # 192 Schneider, Alliso JR Boston University 9.80 1
16 # 339 Tabibian, Sara SO Colgate 9.81 2
17 # 1116 Crisci, Samantha SO Rit 9.82 2
18 # 689 Beebe, Kate FR Marist 9.90 3
19 # 1654 Ronish, Taima SR Wheaton (Mass.) 9.91 3
20 # 1314 Madden, Catherine SO Suffolk 9.91 3
21 # 1524 Dewar, Allison FR Unb Reds 10.16 3
22 # 336 Manly, Elizabeth FR Colgate 10.22 3
23 # 279 Marsh, Clare JR Catholic 10.41 2
24 # 1529 MacCallum, Keira SO Unb Reds 10.54 3
25 # 687 Johnson, Erica SO Maine-Farmington 10.94 3
26 # 622 LaBonte, Cecelia SO Ithaca 13.31 2

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER Page 34

.001
.010
.032
.039
.082
.089

O O W W W O

NeJ

.211
9.212

9.903
9.904



Lancer Timing Services - Contractor License

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER Page 35

2024 BU David Hemery Valentine Invitational - 2/9/2024 to 2/10/2024
Boston University Track & Tennis Center

Results

Women 60 M Hurdles Invitational

BU Facility: 8.17 2024 Mariam Abdul-Rashid, Unattach
Name Year School Finals
1 # 890 Korgho, Salmata JR North Dakota State 8.45
2 # 883 Dierks, Bailee SR North Dakota State 8.49
3 # 1032 Borowiec, Nicole SR Providence 8.73
4 # 596 Grey, Ella JR Holy Cross 8.74
5 # 44 Cardwell, Eliza JR Amherst 8.78
6 # 1495 Lu Langley, Vanes 4 Unattached 8.86
7 # 1270 Franz, Ciarra JR St. John Fisher 8.91
-— # 1516 Telfer, CeCe Unattached FS
Women 4x400 M Relay
BU Facility: 3:32.44 2024 Penn, Penn
C Nwachuku, J Niemiec, I Whittaker, A Garozzo
School Finals H#
1 North Dakota State 'A' 3:41.57 1
1) #889 Kelley, Kendra SR 2) #883 Dierks, Bailee SR
3) #882 Cooper, Kaci JR 4) #886 Graham, Nell SR
2 Princeton 'A' 3:44.47 1
1) #1008 Asante, Adelaide JR 2) #1015 Ingemi, India SR
3) #1022 Mponzi, Brianna SR 4) #1025 Riggins, Hannah FR
3 Universite Laval 'A' 3:45.10 3
1) #1555 Chiasson, Frederique SO 2) #1563 Poulin, Marie-Frederique
3) #1557 Derosiers, Sandrine JR 4) #1556 Dagenais, Emma SR
4 Rochester 'A' 3:45.78 2
1) #1141 O'Connell, Madeline SR 2) #1138 Isaac, Kate SR
3) #1134 Chen, Nora FR 4) #1133 Bell, Megan JR
5 So. Conn. St. AT 3:46.00 2
1) #1225 Caiola, Hannah SO 2) #1231 Maclean, Ella JR
3) #1228 Francois, Kisha JR 4) #1235 Winters, Avery SO
6 Columbia 'A' 3:47.14 2
1) #351 Darnell, Tess JR 2) #352 Goldson, Sydney JR
3) #356 Woods, Kimmi SR 4) #353 Onyeukwu, Amara JR
7 Colby 'A' 3:49.94 4
1) #327 Zeller, Tally SO 2) #323 Pizzi, Kristina JR
3) #319 Ewald, Kaitlyn FR 4) #322 Mejico, Fiona JR
8 Binghamton 'A' 3:50.21 3
1) #155 Mesa-Espinosa, Angie SO 2) #157 Morone, Sophia SR
3) #151 Duran, Kaya FR 4) #150 Abankwa, Hillary JR
9 Mount Union 'A' 3:50.68 1
1) #815 Miles, Madison JR 2) #814 Mason, Mary JR
3) #813 Cochran, Halle JR 4) #816 Wayt, Kenadee SR
10 Augustana (S.D.) AT 3:50.70 5
1) #121 Heinitz, Ella JR 2) #124 Peterson, Maia JR
3) #126 Sudbeck, Caroline SR 4) 4122 Kur, Nyanas JR
11 Lakehead University 'A' 3:50.81 6
1) #664 DaSilva, Aly JR 2) #665 Lampo, Tia SR
3) #663 Bryson, Megan SR 4) #666 Stieh, Amy SR
12 Williams 'A' 3:51.82 4
1) #1671 King-Harvey, Bella FR 2) #1677 Taylor, Camryn SR
3) #1670 Jensen, Claire FR 4) #1676 Tarby, Kelsey FR
13 Johns Hopkins 'A' 3:52.36 5
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2024 BU David Hemery Valentine Invitational - 2/9/2024 to 2/10/2024
Boston University Track & Tennis Center

....Women 4x400 M Relay

1) #642 Phillips, Lauren JR
3) #634 Arcese, Lorna SO
14 Holy Cross 'A'
1) #602 Ronan, Kiley SR
3) #600 O'Connor, Molly JR
15 Universite de Montreal 'A'
1) #1543 Laberge, Megane JR
3) #1542 Jackson, Audrey SR
16 Umass Amherst 'A'
1) #1451 Mullady, Caroline SO
3) #1452 Murphy, Ali FR

17 Unb Reds 'A'

1) #1528 Langille, Jillian JR
3) #1527 Johnson, Peighton JR
18 Yale 'A'
1) #1723 Thakur, Mira JR
3) #1725 Vitu, Bridget JR
19 Rowan 'A'
1) #1150 Pedersen, Kathleen SR
3) #1147 Lodge, Molly SO
20 Monmouth 'A'
1) #786 Collins, Rachael FR
3) #788 Henry, Alana FR
21 Florida Atlantic 'A'
1) #482 Darwon, Keturah FR
3) #487 Lambert, Jessica SR
22 Trinity (Conn.) ‘A
1) #1410 Kneebone, Cate JR
3) #1411 Mullen, Kennedy JR
23 Suny Geneseo 'A'

1) #1339 Mooney, Brynn SO
3) #1327 Eckl, Janelle JR
24 Davidson 'A'
1) #418 Millican, Jocelyn FR
3) #417 Marshall, Kierra SR
25 Monroe College (Nr) 'AY
1) #810 Tyrell, Shaquka SO
3) #808 Johnson, Kayla SO
26 Rhode Island 'A'
1) #1077 Federico, Sydney JR
3) #1080 O'Connor, Hanna SR
27 Amherst 'A'
1) #61l Rabb, Mads SO
3) #64 Zielinski, Ava JR
28 Marist 'A'
1) #696 Granados, Stephania FR
3) #699 Kropo, Julia SO
29 Florida Atlantic 'B'
1) #489 Mier, Adrianna SO
3) #488 Lopez, Adriana FR
30 Brandeis 'A'
1) #218 Bohbot-Dridi, Hannah JR
3) #222 Korn, Elizabeth SR
31 Suffolk 'A'
1) #1320 Walden, Amanda JR

Results

#643 Saussy, Lianne SO

#638 Huang, Annie JR
3:52.44 6
#598 Lusby, Alex SO
#599 Murphy, Haley JR
3:52.65 4
#1547 Racine Prud'homme, Andre-
#1541 Deslandes, Myriam SO
3:52.98 5
#1457 Spencer, Alysia SO
#1445 Headley-Mawasi, Sadai JR
3:53.37 7
#1531 Stefaniuk, Katrina SO
#1530 MacIsaac, Shelby JR
3:54.99 2
#1715 Guerrier, Gloria FR
#1716 Guerrier, Victoria FR
3:55.83 4
#1151 Pope, Jasmine JR
#1148 Lorjuste, Nevaeh JR
3:55.88 6
#785 Birdsall, Hannah SR
#801 Todd, Sydney JR
3:56.44 3
#499 Williams, Richelle FR
#497 Ten Berg, Rosa SO
3:56.53 7
#1402 Almony, Emma FR
#1409 Jones, Sophia JR
3:57.18 [
#1323 Ambler, Jill FR
#1324 Bagley, Ava FR
3:57.62 1
#416 Hood, Sophia SR
#414 Gisolfi-McCready, Aleia JR
3:58.02 8
#805 Harvey, Attoya FR
#802 Ambrose, Kettia FR
3:58.03 5
#1085 Saul, Lily SO
#1084 Santana, Amyah JR
4:00.80 7
#45 Clark, Paige FR
#60 Prasertsintanah, Christa FR
4:01.78 10
#698 Horton, Cailin FR
#702 McNamara, Breelyn SO
4:02.10 7
#496 Teague, Eriana JR
#491 O'Brien, Jordan JR
4:02.92 8
#224 Zarzycki, Olivia SR
#223 Nugent, Shaniece SO
4:03.99 10
#1317 Rodriguez, Alyssa JR
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....Women 4x400 M Relay

3) #1311 Groom, Kaylie SO
32 So. Conn. St. 'B'
1) #1234 Swan, Megan FR
3) #1233 Newbury, Isabella JR
33 Tcnj 'A’
1) #1367 O'Grady,
3) #1359 Daranijo,
34 Suny Geneseo 'B'
1) #1325 Barclay,
3) #1337 Klimow,
35 Rhode Island 'B'
1) #1079 LePage, Elise JR
3) #1086 Till, Madeline SO

Kelly SO
Rukiyat FR

Sophia FR
Julianna JR

36 St. Peter's 'A'
1) #1304 Vvital, Abigail JR
3) #1301 Surles, Mikayla FR

37 Rochester 'B'
1) #1139 Largett, Julia SO
3) #1136 Hatch, Maya SO

38 Ithaca 'A'

1) #624 MacArthur, Natalie JR

3) #617 Butler, Ava FR
39 Suny Geneseo 'C'
1) #1341 Pynn, Sam JR

3) #1340 O'Rourke,
40 Wheaton (Mass.) ‘A
1) #1649 Dickson, Jessica FR
3) #1656 Thomas, Maya FR
41 Rit 'AT
1) #1115 Ameele, Violet SR
3) #1121 Hill, Caroline JR
42 Tcnj 'B'
1) #1358 Burke,
3) #1369 Thomas,

Jillian FR

Mackenzie FR
Kelsey FR

Women Distance Medley

2)
4)

Boston University Track & Tennis Center

Results

#1308 Concepcion, Emily JR
4:06.06 9
#1232 Mansfield, Patrice SO
#1227 Exantus, Dardielle JR
4:06.11 3
#1357 Bruncaj, Eliza JR
#1360 Demko, Amanda JR
4:06.47 9
#1335 Huba, Kayla SO
#1329 Flaitz, Lainey FR
4:06.48 9
#1076 Catrambone, Zoe FR
#1078 Hurley, Erin JR
4:07.28 10

#1300 Smith, Alexus JR
#1303 Vilson, Shanelle FR
4:08.18 9

#1137 Heffernan, Ashley SR
#1142 Sciortino, Rita SO
4:09.11 8
#620 Haubrich, Giana JR
#625 Pecora, Luca JR
4:09.43 10

#1338 Mahood, Nieve JR

#1328 Ferro, Gigi FR
4:10.66 10
#1661 Wyse, Schyler SR
#1659 Wickenheisser, Kate SO
4:10.80 9
#1116 Crisci, Samantha SO
#1125 Schreiner, Sadie SO
4:18.55 8
#1363 Hanlon, Erin JR

#1366 Magin, Samantha FR

BU Facility: 10:46.62 2023

S O'Sullivan,

School

Washington
M Preigh, C Thomas,

A Gibson
Finals H#

1 Adams State 'A'
1) #4 Hoogsteen, Lieke SO
3) #13 Simon, Jessica SR
2 Richmond 'A'
1) #1107 Stockman,
3) #1103 Donohoe,
3 Wake Forest 'A'

Elizabeth JR
Caroline SO

1) #1613 Preisano, Alyssa FR
3) #1610 Douglass, Emma SO

4 Adams State 'B'
1) #2 Carey, Elena JR

3) #7 Lahner,
5 Rutgers 'A'
1) #1161 Condron,

Vienna FR

Sofia SO

11:08.94 1
#1 Amiadamen, Victoria FR
#5 Hyde, Gracie SR
11:10.35 1
#1101 Beringer, Ginny JR
#1108 Trippett, Madison JR
11:14.48 1
#1612 Johnson, Gabby FR
#1614 Whaley, Elizabeth SO
11:16.30 1
#8 McCleskey, Maggie SO
#6 Hykes, Morgan JR
11:18.79 1

#1158 Berry, Jenai FR
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2024 BU David Hemery Valentine Invitational - 2/9/2024 to 2/10/2024
Boston University Track & Tennis Center

....Women Distance Medley

3) #1165 Whetstone, Shelby SR
6 West Texas A&M 'A'

1) #1620 Curtabbi, Eleonora SR

3) #1619 Chavez, Raquel JR
7 Georgia Tech 'A'
1) #551 Brady, Mary JR

3) #554 Marston, Gracie SO
8 Colo. Sch. of Mines 'A'

1) #343 Fernandez-Gorbea,

3) #349 Wright, Aryelle SR

9 Miami (Fla.) ‘A
1) #743 Scheier, Maddie FR
3) #742 Maurel, Emma SR

10 Central Michigan 'A'
1) #294 Newcombe, Natalie JR

3) #297 Turner, Anya SR

11 Princeton 'A'
1) #1018 Martin, Olivia FR
3) #1012 Cramer, Maddie SO

12 Army West Point 'A'
1) #95 Halfhill, Joanna JR

3) #87 Bushaw, Ava FR
13 Adelphi 'A'
1) #20 Marsh, Isabel SR

3) #22 Mayan, Sumaira JR
14 Pittsburgh 'A'
1) #991 Bufalini,
3) #994 Flannery,

15 North Dakota 'A'

Olivia FR
Reagan JR

1) #877 Malnourie, Eliana JR

3) #872 Brouse, Brooklyn JR
16 Mit A

1) #784 Sane, Rujuta FR

3) #778 Howarth, Julia JR

17 Central College 'A'
1) #285 Johnson, Megan JR
3) #288 Steffen, Peyton SO
18 Arkansas State 'A'
1) #74 Broemmel, Rahel SO
3) #81 Melvin, Cheyenne JR
19 Claremont-Mudd-Scripps 'A'

1) #301 Capuano, Riley SO

3) #304 Zimmer, Laura SR
20 Amherst 'A'

1) #55 Marcus, Zoe FR

3) #53 Lentz, Piper SO

21 Wpi 'A'
1) #1704 Kokernak, Amelia SR
3) #1696 Deshusses, Elise SR
22 Johns Hopkins 'A'
1) #645 Setton, Mackenzie SO
3) #638 Huang, Annie JR
23 Simon Fraser 'A'
1) #1198 Chalk, Grace JR
3) #1204 Vanderput, Elizabeth JR

Imani FR

Results

#1160 Carlson, Alexandra JR
11:24.45 1

#1623 Perry, Corrssia SR

#1624 Uwajeneza, Florance SR
11:24.86 1

#555 Rose, Kayla JR
#553 Lindsay, Helena SR
11:26.43 1
#344 Galvin, Grace SR
#346 McGrath, Riley SR
11:32.58 1
#740 Bechard, Krystalann JR
#744 Varela, Natalie JR
11:34.49 1
#293 Korytkowski, Peyton JR
#295 Paupore, Emily JR
11:34.66 1
#1025 Riggins, Hannah FR
#1019 Max, Fiona SR
11:35.76 2
#93 Elegon, Ever JR
#90 Cheney, Mikayla FR
11:37.96 2
#18 Koprowski, Carly FR

#21 Marsh, Katherine SR
11:39.74 2
Hoffman, Claire SO
Nowicki, Sydney JR
11:40.44 2
Finstad, Jerzie JR
Kutluk, Yonca SR
11:41.06 2
Cooksey, Paige JR
Fernandez, Lexi SO
11:41.47 2
#287 Parrott, Addy JR
#286 McMartin, Caroline JR
11:42.45 1

#995
#998

#873
#876

#772
#774

#76 Guadagnoli, Emma FR
#80 Martin, Elizabeth SR
11:43.04 3 11:43.037
#302 Gaskell, Sally FR
#300 Bitetti, Natalie SR
11:43.04 3 11:43.039
#46 Eifrig, Casie JR
#62 Schor, Julia JR
11:43.43 2
#1702 Hallal, Isabel SR
#1701 Hadley, Grace SR

11:43.72 2
#642 Phillips, Lauren JR
#644 Senthilkumar, Harrinee JR
11:46.25 2
#1202 Leclair, Marie-Eloise JR
#1205 Watkins, Rachael SO
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Results
....Women Distance Medley
24 Monmouth 'A' 11:46.54 2
1) #791 Leak, Isabella JR 2) #800 Tinsley, Yasmeen JR
3) #799 Simko, Emily FR 4) 4793 Navarro, Ashley SR
25 Brown 'A' 11:46.96 2
1) #241 Kriss, Stephanie SR 2) #247 Patil, Tanisha FR
3) #251 Schriefer, Julia SO 4) #235 Ahuja, Nimrit SO
26 Connecticut College 'A' 11:48.80 3
1) #373 McDonough, Grace SO 2) #377 Tucker, LK FR
3) #368 Estes, Alexa SO 4) #369 Fernald, Abby SO
27 Wingate 'A' 11:50.94 2
1) #1681 Bo, Sira SO 2) #1684 Cosby, Olivia FR
3) #1682 Brooks, Evie FR 4) #1680 Alonso, Ona SO
28 Brown 'B' 11:51.50 3
1) #253 Stimson, Scarlet FR 2) #252 Sortland, Katrina FR
3) #239 Gonzalez, Juliana SO 4) 4244 Mrakovcic, Emily SO
29 Catholic 'A! 11:53.46 3
1) #277 Gaspers, Apolline JR 2) #275 Byrnes, Brigid FR
3) #280 Moehringer, Emily JR 4) #278 Inglis, Kate JR
30 Embry-Riddle 'A' 11:53.88 2
1) #452 Miller, Anna SR 2) #448 Gould, Brooklyn JR
3) #451 McBride, Laura JR 4) #450 Keller, Mackenzie SO
31 Princeton 'B' 11:55.13 1
1) #1007 Allen, Alexis JR 2) #1009 Atkinson, Maisha SO
3) #1017 Maley, Katelyn FR 4) #1020 McNatt, Anna FR
32 Monmouth 'B' 11:58.34 3
1) #801 Todd, Sydney JR 2) #797 Rutledge, Anne JR
3) #785 Birdsall, Hannah SR 4) #795 Pierontoni, Allie JR
33 Coast Guard 'A' 11:59.13 3
1) #315 Topp, Makenna FR 2) #307 Flynn, Grace JR
3) #316 Triepke, Sidney JR 4) #311 Phillips, Paige JR
34 Florida Atlantic 'A' 11:59.43 3 11:59.422
1) #485 Hatch, Jessica FR 2) #489 Mier, Adrianna SO
3) #497 Ten Berg, Rosa SO 4) #493 Reumann, Anabell SO
35 Suny Geneseo 'A' 11:59.43 3 11:59.430
1) #1326 Doody, Sierra SO 2) #1323 Ambler, Jill FR
3) #1327 Eckl, Janelle JR 4) #1332 Grossman, Kaitlyn JR
36 Canisius 'A' 12:02.38 3
1) #271 Schmidt, Kayla JR 2) #272 Silba, Marissa SR
3) #269 Jones, Jules SR 4) #270 Moran, Olivia SR
37 Buffalo 'A' 12:02.62 3
1) #259 Newton, Allison JR 2) #257 Kleiner, Johanna JR
3) #260 Salazar, Juliette FR 4) #258 Klock, Vassi SO
38 Albany 'A' 12:03.91 2
1) #40 Cruz - Delgado, Alondra SO 2) #42 Howard, Tyler JR
3) #43 Smith, Skyler SO 4) #41 Hayes, Erin JR
39 John Carroll 'A' 12:04.58 3
1) #630 Eberhardt, Claire JR 2) #632 Murray, Rosie SO
3) #631 Kitsmiller, Ellie JR 4) #633 Schroff, Abby SO
40 Rowan 'A' 12:05.88 3
1) #1153 Wernik, Ally FR 2) #1147 Lodge, Molly SO
3) #1149 McNally, Amanda SR 4) #1152 Sasse, Anna JR
41 Utsa 'A! 12:24.78 3
1) #1587 Espinoza, Marissa FR 2) #1584 Barraza, Abby FR

3) #1589 Malesich, Jadelyn FR 4) #1588 Espinoza, Melody FR
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Results
Women High Jump Jump Off
Name Year School Finals
1 # 880 Birch, Arienne FR North Dakota State 1.71lm 5-07.25
1.75 1.73 1.71
X X 0
2 # 1455 Rowland, Courtney JR Umass Amherst 1.70m 5-07.00
1.75 1.73 1.71
X X X
Women High Jump
BU Facility: 1.89m 2009 Deirdre Mullen, Unattached
Name Year School Finals
1 # 880 Birch, Arienne FR North Dakota State J1.70m 5-07.00 Jump off
1.65 1.70 1.75
) 0 XXX
2 # 1455 Rowland, Courtney JR Umass Amherst J1.70m 5-07.00 Jump off
1.65 1.70 1.75
O O XXX
3 # 1408 Grattan, Gabriell JR Trinity (Conn.) 1.65m 5-05.00
1.60 1.65 1.70
) 0 XXX
3 # 174 Hamilton, Asia JR Boston University 1.65m 5-05.00
1.60 1.65 1.70
O O XXX
5 # 1201 Kania, Sydney SR Simon Fraser 1.60m 5-03.00
1.55 1.60 1.65
) 0 XXX
6 # 423 Flattery, Grace JR Diman Region J1.60m 5-03.00
1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65
O 6] 0 XXO O XXX
7 # 1437 Bostwick, Tessa SR Umass Amherst J1.60m 5-03.00

1.55 1.60 1.65
O XXO XXX
7 # 590 Rauser, Ava SR Harvard J1l.60m 5-03.00
1.55 1.60 1.65
O XXO XXX

9 # 1206 Windbiel, Olivia SO Simon Fraser J1.60m 5-03.00
1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65
) 0O XXO XXO XXX
10 # 331 George, Kiran FR Colgate 1.55m 5-01.00
1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60
O 6] ) 0O XXX
11 # 192 Schneider, Alliso JR Boston University J1.55m 5-01.00
1.50 1.55 1.60
X0 0 XXX
12 # 737 Hart, Avery MetroCobras TC J1.55m 5-01.00
1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60
O O X0 XXX
13 # 704 O'Neill, Grace JR Marist 1.50m 4-11.00

1.45 1.50 1.55
o] 0 XXX
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Results

....Women High Jump

14 # 1307 Brown, Catherine SO Suffolk J1.50m 4-11.00
1.45 1.50 1.55
O XXO XXX

Women Pole Vault Jump Off

Name Year School Finals
1 # 1441 Frazee, Megan SO Umass Amherst 3.87m 12-08.25
3.92 3.87
X 6]
2 # 1522 Watts, Katherine Unattached 3.77m 12-04.50
3.92 3.87
X X

Women Pole Vault

BU Facility: 4.85m 2016 Jennifer Suhr, Adidas
Name Year School Finals
1 # 1441 Frazee, Megan SO Umass Amherst J3.77m 12-04.50 Jump off
3.47 3.62 3.77 3.92
X0 O X0 XXX
2 # 1522 Watts, Katherine Unattached J3.77m 12-04.50 Jump off
3.17 3.32 3.47 3.62 3.77 3.92
0 0 @) X0 X0 XXX
3 # 333 Haagensen, Melind FR Colgate 3.62m 11-10.50
3.32 3.47 3.62 3.77
O 0] 0O XXX
4 # 202 Wagner, Abigail FR Boston University J3.62m 11-10.50
3.32 3.47 3.62 3.77
X0 0 XXO XXX
5 # 1119 Fox, Catherine SR Rit J3.62m 11-10.50
3.17 3.32 3.47 3.62 3.77
X0 X0 0O XXO XXX
6 # 180 Lofquist, Alli SR Boston University 3.47m 11-04.50

3.32 3.47 3.62
0 XXO XXX

6 # 330 Driscoll, Elizabe SR Colgate 3.47m 11-04.50
3.17 3.32 3.47 3.62
O 0O XXO XXX

8 # 1566 Scheder, Noemie FR Universite Laval 3.32m 10-10.75
3.02 3.17 3.32 3.47
) O 0 XXX

9 # 575 Condon, Mackenzie JR Harvard 3.17m 10-04.75
2.87 3.02 3.17 3.32
X0 O 0O XXX

10 # 1313 Hennegan, Molly SO suffolk 3.02m 9-10.75
2.72 2.87 3.02 3.17
) O 0 XXX

11 # 1306 Battistoni, Devyn FR Suffolk J3.02m 9-10.75

2.87 3.02 3.17
0 X0 XXX
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Results
....Women Pole Vault
12 578 George, Jacquelin SR Harvard J3.02m 9-10.75
2.87 3.02 3.17
O XXO XXX
13 # 1318 Sickle, Kara SO Suffolk 2.87m 9-05.00
2.72 2.87 3.02
0O XXO XXX
-- # 1473 Barron, Mia JR Unattached NH
2.72
XXX
Women Long Jump Invitational
Name Year School Finals H#
1 529 Toussaint, Mariah Garden State TC 6.1%m 20-03.75 2
5.93m 5.90m 6.19m 4.14m 6.06m 6.11lm
2 1568 Tejiofo, Fiola JR Universite Laval 5.90m 19-04.25 2
5.60m 5.52m 5.5Im 5.71lm 5.90m FOUL
3 900 Vollmer, Makenna JR North Dakota State J5.90m 19-04.25 2
FOUL 5.49m 5.67m 5.90m 5.39m FOUL
4 174 Hamilton, Asia JR Boston University 5.67m 18-07.25 2
5.67m FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL 5.42m
5 663 Bryson, Megan SR Lakehead University 5.59m 18-04.25 1
5.5Im 5.4Im 5.37m 5.59m 4.73m 5.39m
6 1440 Deveaux, Tiarra JR Umass Amherst 5.58m 18-03.75 2
FOUL 5.54m 5.58m 5.21m 5.40m FOUL
7 885 Gardner, Ella FR North Dakota State 5.47m 17-11.50 2
5.3Im 5.38m 5.11m 5.47m 5.46m PASS
8 1447 Lafave, Jordan JR Umass Amherst 5.43m 17-09.75 2
5.41m 5.43m 5.26m 5.24m 5.30m 5.28m
9 1450 Michel, Ruth SO Umass Amherst 5.40m 17-08.75 2
5.40m 4.99m 4.86m 4.94m 5.10m FOUL
10 884 Emineth, Grace JR North Dakota State 5.37m 17-07.50 2
5.37m FOUL FOUL
11 1438 Cadet, Shakira FR Umass Amherst 5.36m 17-07.00 1
5.00m 5.36m 5.36m
12 1549 Boccacci, Ilona SO Universite Laval J5.36m 17-07.00 1
5.27m 5.34m 5.36m
13 894 Nnantah, Joy FR North Dakota State 5.25m 17-02.75 2
5.06m 5.13m 5.25m
14 275 Byrnes, Brigid FR Catholic 5.05m 16-07.00 1
5.00m 4.84m 5.05m
15 736 Paskow, Riley SO Merrimack 5.00m 16-05.00 1
4.96m 4.89m 5.00m
16 1123 Regnante, Allison JR Rit 4.92m 16-01.75 1
3.16ém 4.92m 4.76m
17 50 Ioppolo, Anastasi SO Amherst J4.92m 16-01.75 1
4.08m 4.69m 4.92m
18 333 Haagensen, Melind FR Colgate 4.70m 15-05.00 1
4.31m FOUL 4.70m
19 1258 Houle, Ava FR St. Anselm 4.59m 15-00.75 1
4.59m FOUL 4.45m
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Results
Women Triple Jump Invitational
Name Year School Finals H#
1 # 1401 Wandy, Alexa Tracksmith 13.05m 42-09.75 2
13.05m FOUL FOUL
2 # 184 Omonzane, Peace SO Boston University 12.97m 42-06.75 2
12.79m FOUL FOUL 12.70m 12.81Im 12.97m
3 # 804 Dyett, Alyssa SO Monroe College (Nr) 11.98m 39-03.75 2
FOUL 11.25m 11.60m 11.80m 11.84m 11.98m
4 # 894 Nnantah, Joy FR North Dakota State 11.97m 39-03.25 2
11.62m 11.97m 11.82m 10.70m FOUL FOUL
5 # 179 Lawrence, Emma JR Boston University 11.85m 38-10.50 2
FOUL 11.85m 11.78m
6 # 1199 Chatwin, Kerlinda FR Simon Fraser 11.67m 38-03.50 2
FOUL 11.67m 11.05m 11.19m 10.24m 11.52m
7 # 125 Salemonsen, Kaja JR Augustana (S.D.) 11.59m 38-00.25 2
FOUL 11.59m FOUL FOUL FOUL 11.53m
8 # 1206 Windbiel, Olivia SO Simon Fraser 11.40m 37-05.00 2
11.22m 11.22m 11.40m
9 # 1438 Cadet, Shakira FR Umass Amherst 11.37m 37-03.75 2
FOUL 11.37m FOUL 10.83m FOUL 11.1l6m
10 # 885 Gardner, Ella FR North Dakota State 11.22m 36-09.75 2
FOUL FOUL 11.22m
11 # 1440 Deveaux, Tiarra JR Umass Amherst 11.21m 36-09.50 1
11.11lm FOUL 11.21m
12 # 737 Hart, Avery MetroCobras TC 11.11m 36-05.50 1
11.05m FOUL 11.11m
13 # 1450 Michel, Ruth SO Umass Amherst 11.04m 36-02.75 2
11.04m 10.93m 10.89m
14 # 705 Pathriana, Kiana JR Marist 10.93m 35-10.50 1
10.38m 10.61Im 10.93m
15 # 903 Carry-McDonald, A SO Northeastern 10.90m 35-09.25 1
10.90m 10.74m FOUL
16 # 50 Ioppolo, Anastasi SO Amherst 10.88m 35-08.50 1
10.49m FOUL 10.88m
17 # 1124 Sabri, Rania SO Rit 10.54m 34-07.00 1
10.54m 10.47m 10.51m
18 # 424 Foley, Emma JR Diman Region 10.20m 33-05.75 1
10.11m 10.20m 9.99m
19 # 1115 Ameele, Violet SR Rit 9.94m 32-07.50 1
9.94m FOUL FOUL
20 # 739 Li-Khan, Zoe MetroCobras TC 9.88m 32-05.00 1
FOUL FOUL 9.88m
Women Shot Put
BU Facility: 17.68m 2015 Becky O'Brien, Unattached
Name Year School Finals H#
1 # 182 Nakouzi, Juliana SR Boston University 14.10m 46-03.25 2
13.33m 13.73m 13.77m 13.76m 14.10m 13.87m
2 # 1276 Alves, Jamora SO St. John's 13.59m 44-07.00 2
FOUL 12.70m FOUL 12.44m FOUL 13.59m
3 # 1577 Fahy, Jane SR Utica 13.31m 43-08.00 2

FOUL 12.79m 12.13m 13.02m 13.02m 13.31m
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897 Quinn, Riley FR North Dakota State 13.04m 42-09.50 2
12.97m 13.04m FOUL 12.52m 12.80m 12.50m
5 # 197 Sorrell, Madison SO Boston University 12.97m 42-06.75 2
12.97m 11.98m 12.25m 12.56m 11.90m 11.67m
6 # 178 Kowalski, Emma SR Boston University 12.58m 41-03.25 1
12.58m 12.57m FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL
7 # 1292 Smith, Juliet FR St. John's 12.31m 40-04.75 1
12.31lm FOUL 12.08m FOUL 11.24m FOUL
8 # 1294 Brown, Ciara SO St. Peter's 11.95m 39-02.50 1
FOUL 11.56m 11.94m FOUL 11.95m FOUL
9 # 1678 Herlihy, Caroline SR Winchester 11.76m 38-07.00 1
10.35m 11.26m 11.75m 11.50m 11.76m 11.44m
10 # 1574 Cary, Allie FR Utica 11.50m 37-08.75 1
FOUL 11.50m FOUL
11 # 190 Sarisky, Carly FR Boston University 11.49m 37-08.50 1
11.49m 11.37m 10.84m
12 # 558 Fox, Tiana SO Gordon 11.27m 36-11.75 2
10.95m 11.27m FOUL
13 # 1118 DiMarco, Emily JR Rit 11.15m 36-07.00 2
FOUL 11.15m FOUL
14 # 809 Showa, Rahmat SO Monroe College (Nr) 10.67m 35-00.25 1
10.66m 10.67m 9.76m
15 # 1302 Vaughn, kennedy FR St. Peter's 10.61m 34-09.75 1
FOUL 10.61m FOUL
16 # 1093 Sainristill, Sama JR Ric 10.45m 34-03.50 1
10.45m FOUL 10.12m
-— # 1281 Henry, Maja FR St. John's FOUL 2
FOUL FOUL FOUL
Women Weight Throw
BU Facility: 21.32m
BU Facility: 21.75m 2023 Tara Simpson-Sullivan, Rice University
Name Year School Finals H#
1 # 898 Spiers, Merrideth JR North Dakota State 19.47m 63-10.50 2
19.00m 18.56m 19.08m FOUL FOUL 19.47m
2 # 178 Kowalski, Emma SR Boston University 19.00m 62-04.00 2
17.28m  18.29m 17.72m 18.19m 17.85m 19.00m
3 # 893 Maples, Lexi SR North Dakota State 18.81m 61-08.50 2
18.59m FOUL 18.71lm FOUL 18.38m 18.81m
4 # 899 Thorstenson, Anna SO North Dakota State 18.03m 59-02.00 2
17.11lm 17.79m 17.14m 16.90m 17.18m 18.03m
5 # 182 Nakouzi, Juliana SR Boston University 17.62m 57-09.75 2
16.89m 17.62m 17.18m 16.63m FOUL FOUL
6 # 199 Uba, Uchenna SO Boston University 17.14m 56-03.00 2
17.14m 16.54m FOUL 16.29m FOUL 16.38m
7 # 1093 Sainristill, Sama JR Ric 15.37m 50-05.25 2
15.11lm 15.37m FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL
8 # 1579 King, Riley FR Utica 14.97m 49-01.50 1
14.39m 14.28m 14.97m 14.68m 14.16m FOUL
9 # 1706 Matticoli, Elizab SR Wpi 14.42m 47-03.75 1
14.42m FOUL FOUL 13.93m 13.97m FOUL
10 # 1695 Collins, Morgan SR Wpi 14.37m 47-01.75 2
14.09m FOUL 14.37m
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11
12
13
14
15
16

17

.Women Weight Throw

560 Geraghty, Alivia
12.86m 13.65m 13.81m
1294 Brown, Ciara
11.85m 12.49m 13.69m
1118 DiMarco, Emily
FOUL 13.49m 12.88m
1578 Hrouda, Hailey
11.84m 12.72m 13.21m
1302 Vaughn, kennedy
11.20m 12.27m 12.26m

809 Showa, Rahmat
FOUL 11.60m 10.75m
1091 Melvin, Milana
FOUL 8.83m FOUL

FR

SO

JR

FR

FR

SO

SO

Results

Gordon

St. Peter's

Rit

Utica

St. Peter's

(Nr)

Monroe College

Ric

13.

13.

13.

13.

12.

11.

81m

69m

49m

21m

27m

60m

.83m

45-03.

44-11.

44-03.

43-04.

40-03.

38-00.

28-11.
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75 1
00 1
25 1
25 1
25 1
75 1
75 1



